C€

ZLJ &%) 37 KiB#Ht 2324

Z1.J 37/M TRUCK MOUNTED CONCRETE PUMP
(A7 TGS R )

S IEE
PUMPING UNIT

TR
SPARE PARTS MANUAL




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

4##9 CODE
0160401K0000

0160402F0000
0160402F5000
0160403G0000
0160404F0000
0165023B0000
0160824D0000
0160425D0000
0160453B0300
016275382000
0165153A0200
0165353B0200
0160453B0900
0160471C0000

0162771C0000
0161517A0000

0161518E3000
0161519E0600

0163818A0000
0163819A0000
0163820A0000

& %
B2
SrICHLAA
Nk
LN
PR
RHARGE
ENEERE
#
53 S1FH E(VOLVO)
AFH S (BENZ)

3B S (1SUZU)
> B4 8 B(HINO)

NEFEABEI RS

=

\
=

vy
HY

o

2

d\

i

INDEX

DESCRIPTION

HOPPER
DISTRIBUTING VALVE SYSTEM
SWING CYLINDER
PUMPING SYSTEM
MIXING MECHANISM
COOLING SYSTEM
LUBRICATING SYSTEM
CLEANING SYSTEM
PTO SYSTEM
PTO SYSTEM
PTO SYSTEM
PTO SYSTEM

PNEUMATIC SYSTEM OF PTO

VL M B (vowvonsuzumMino) CONCRETE PIPELINE & ATTACHMENT

TR 5k S A

(BENZ) CONCRETE PIPELINE &ATTACHMENT

W RS R FE (H3) HYDRAULIC SYSTEM THEORY DRAWING

P51 1 2.
e I 2H

P S Ve 4

CONTROL VALVES
DISTRIBUTING VALVEASSEMBLY

MIXING & CLEANING VALVES

IEEVMERICAF 2% (BENZ)  PUMPING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

SBCIIS T R (BENZ)  DISTRIBUTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

PePE LAY R (BENZ)  MIXTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM



EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

0165118B0000
0165119B0000

0165120B0000

0165318A0000
0165319A0000

0165320A0000

0165049B0000
0165054B0000

SEIE IS 2R (VoLV0/TSUZU)  PUMPING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
ST BB LA 32 (VOLVO/ISUZU)  DISTRIBUTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

Tﬁﬁilﬂﬂﬁ%ﬁﬂ%@i@ (VOLVO/ISUZU)  MIXTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

ﬁ%/ﬁﬂﬁ%@ﬁ%%@ (HINO) PUMPING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
ST BRI K (HINO)  DISTRIBUTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

PR BRI A & (HINO)  MIXTING HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

7

P BOOM HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

=
puid
&
3

=
&=
=
i

%% BASE STRUCTURE HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM



EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION

DESCRIPTION 4 #k

CHINA

HOPPER
B st

PAGE:

1/2

CODE  #wh4

0160401K0000




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4if}
HOPPER
CHINA B3 212 1 )160401K0000
5 i R 5 & % HE
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 0160401H1000 B 2F Top lid 1
2 0160401F4000 iy Plate 1
3 0160401F5000 iy Plate 1
4 0160401K2000 L=} Hopper 1
5 0010601A1100 01H.1A HVEHT Clean out door 1
6 0160401H0005 /N Small plate 2
7 104030000005 GB/T93-1987 ]k 8 Washer 41
8 104000011014 GB/T5783-2000 IEFE M8x25 Screw 4
9 0160401H0002 R Rubble plate
10 0160401H0003 M A 1 Side plate 2
11 104000010012 GB/T5782-2000 12k M8x40 Screw 21
12 104030002005 GB/T97.1-2002 HJE 8 Washer 41
13 0160401H0001 AR Front plate 3
14 0160401H3000 JiifE Grille 1
15 0160401H0004 M A 2 Side plate 2
16 104000011049 GB/T5783-2000 2R M24x70 Screw 4
17 104030000010 GB/T93-1987 HIE 24 Washer 4
18 104030002011 GB/T97.1-2002 HE 24 Washer 4
19 104020006009 GB/T6172-2000 IEEE M20 Nut 2
20 0160401B0010 IR Screw 2
21 104010016018 GB/T819-2000 124 M8x25 Screw 16
22 104020004006 GB/T6170-2000 IERE M8 Nut 37




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION

DESCRIPTION  %4#

CHINA

DISTRIBUTING VALVE SYSTEM
S BCH LA

PAGE:

CODE  #wh4

0160402F0000




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
DISTRIBUTING VALVE SYSTEM 573
CHINA Sy ALY 0160402F0000
s b R =5 & R A HE
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 101310005007 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JE% Hf b 224x7 Gasket 1
2 104000022002 GB/T899-1988 B2FE AYM20-M20%90 Screw 8
3 104020004010 GB/T6170-2000 ZEE M20 Nut 8
4 104030000009 GB/T93-1987 gl 20 Washer 9
5 0160402F1000 HoBHH Discharge port 1
6 0010202A0002 02C-2 Yx B % 5 & D210 Gasket 2
7 101310004014 GB/T3452.1-1992 O el 212x5.3 Gasket 2
8 0010202A0004 02C-4 4 Snap ring 1
9 104010004070 GB/T70.1-2000 244 M12x35 Screw 4
10 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 Hpgl 12 Washer 4
11 0010202A0007 02C-7 T Bearing carrier 1
12 0010202A0003 02C-3 ik Bearing 2
13 0010202A0001 02C-1 J i 210 Gasket 1
14 0010202A0006 02C-6 eSS Cover 1
15 0160402F3000 S R S _tube 1
16 0160402F0023 B A Baffle 4
17 104000010017 GB/T5782-2000 1242 M8 80 Screw 8
18 0160402F0024 TRV Bearing 4
19 0160402F0025 WA Washer 2group
20 0160402F0026 FRA AR Baffle 4
21 104000011012 GB/T5783-2000 2% M8X 16 Screw 6
22 108000001003 JB/T7940.1-1995 WA M10X 1 Lubricator 3
23
24 0160402A0012 02H-13 EEEEN Baffle 1
25 104000011010 GB/T5783-2000 242 M10X 25 Screw 2
26 104030000006 GB/T93-1987 g 10 Washer 8
27 0160402A0013 02H-14 #2R} M80 X 2 Nut 1
28 0160402A0016 02H-17 J 42 pEl 105 Gasket 1
29 0160402A0015 02H-16 Yx % % D105 Gasket 1
30 0160402A0014 02H-15 A Bearing carrier 1
31 104010004054 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M10X 30 Screw 6




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
DISTRIBUTING VALVE SYSTEM

CHINA AL 313 [ 1160402F0000

s G R 5 % BB &

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
32 0010202A0022 02C-28 BR A A2 AR Screw 1
33 101310003031 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JB % H:J &l 106 X 3.55 Gasket 1
34 0160402A0011 02H-12 41 Snap ring 1
35 0160402A0008 02H-9 DU %7k Bearing 1
36 101310002029 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JE#tPE 95X 2.65 Gasket 2
37 0160402A0009 02H-10 LIRSS Bushing 1
38 0160402A0010 02H-11 i [117 1 Bearing 1
39 0010202A0022 02C-22 i Key 2
40 104010004002 GB/T70.1-2000 25T M4 X 12 Screw 2
41 104030000002 GB/T93-1987 g 4 Washer 2
42 0160402F0007 Y Rocker 1
43 101310005201 GB/T3452.1-1992 O B &I 250 X7 Gasket 2
44 0160402C0001 EE Bushing 2
45 104000010051 GB/T5782-2000 12H: M16x120 Screw 8
46 104030000008 GB/T93-1987 gl 16 Washer 8
47 0160402F0002 HR B AR Glasses plate 1
48 101310004017 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JE# 4t 250X 5.3 Gasket 2
49 0160402F0003 BN Cutting ring 1
50 0160402C0004 PR 3 Rubber spring 1
51 0160402A0001 02H-1 R Block 1
52 0160402F2000 A Bend pipe 1
53 104050000042 GB/T91-2000 i 8x63 Pin 1
54 0160402F0021 Bl Pin shaft 1
55 0160402B3000 150B 7t 5 Cover 1
56 0019905A0200 HBG3.3 & 1508 %4 | Fixture 1
57 0019905A0205 HBG3.3-5A S EE & 150 Gasket 1




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION %« PAGE:
SWING CYLINDER
CHINA FRZh L 0160402F5000

CODE %wtd




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 F4 PAGE: CODE BTG
SWING#C\‘(LINDER 25

CHINA i 0160402F5000

s i R 5 P A HE

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 0160402F5001 TG JEFT Piston rod 1
2 208100104001 Al T4 Scraper 1
3 201320101006 BS V% ZEAT % Piston seal 1
4 FR 2435 FEAT 3 ) 2R Guide ring 1
5 GB/T70.1-2000 W2ET Screw 6
6 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 g Wiasher 14
! St Guide muff 1
8 GB/T3452.1-1992 0 72544 P O-Ring 1
9 FR B35 2 5 [ 21 Guide ring 2
10 OK 703 5 25 e} Piston ring 1
1 0160402E4002 418 Retaining 2
12 101310003026 0 %% 4} Pl O-Ring 2
13 0160402F5100 MIKAREN Cylinder block| 1
14 0160402F5005 Hkik Flange 1
15 GB/T70.1-2000 BRET Screw 8
16 GB/T3452.1-1992 0 a4} O-Ring 1
17 0160402F5004 (5N Valve 1
18 101310001003 GB/T3452.1-1992 0 %5 4} O-Ring 1
19 0160402F5003 R iEAR Screw 1
20 0011702B1005 B MR RE Nut 1




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

o
o
|8
$10
w S
o |3
o | ©
O | O
—
o
.o
n_._m/
Al
(al
5
H<
A&
7
NYW
S| o=
El =z X
ARG
=
a2
(a)]
=
=
ol
= |«
0 |2
T
Q |3

@%M@w/m/u “““ KN:’E /uwm%g.@, 3

B BOR G
| /
\
\ \

D DD D)

\/
o
%R \@\@,/\V/N

— ) UL A)ﬁﬁ%& 9 Ry

| \ \ 7y | | \

| ! 7 ! /
RSP ARUSIN
ﬂﬂ@/ p w\ M@ @ @ @© m@ 3 @ @ @\@\ @m ®\@
RGN

4
ORORGYE

LINY ONIdWNd BW¥EE DD109E040910




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
PUMPING SYSTEM
CHINA AL 214 1 5160403G0000
s b R =5 & R A HE
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 0160462D0000 TR 1L Concrete cylinder 2
2 0160403F0005 AT 2 Rod 4
3 0160403F0004 AT 1 Rod 2
4 0160403F2000 JROK 2 Cork 2
5 0160403F1000 K Ff i Cover 1
6 104000017001 GB/T898-1988 24 M10x25 Screw 4
7 104030001003 GB/T96.1-2002 g 10 Wiasher 4
8 104020002001 GB/T62-1988 2R M10 Nut 4
9 0160963E0000 KA Wiater tank 1
10 108000001003 JB/T7940.1-1995 AR 10x1 Lubricator 2
11 104000011041 GB/T5783-2000 242 M20x60 Screw 38
12 104030000009 GB/T93-1987 gl 20 Washer 6
13 0160403A0006 i Block 2
14 0160403F0003 P 36 Washer 6
15 104020004013 GB/T6170-2000 2R} M36 Nut 6
16 104020006012 GB/T6172.1-2000 2R} M36 Nut 6
17 0160461H5100 MHEARES Oil cylinder 2
18 101310003044 GB/T3452.1-1992 O ¥ 60x3.55 Gasket 2
19 0160461H5002 Pl 1 Washer 2
20 201370102036 FR 2 5 i) 2R Gasket 4
21 201360104009 OK Al sE %4 Gasket 2
22 016046180003 TEFEIN Gasket 8
23 0160461H5004 TG FEAR Piston 2
24 104010011005 GB/T78-2000 S I2E] M8x16 Screw
25 101310004006 GB/T3452.1-1992 O I8 118x5.3 Gasket 6
26 0160461H5003 4 2 Wiasher 4
27 101310004044 GB/T3452.1-1992 O %M 165x5.3 Gasket 2
28 0160461H5001 JE i 5 Cover 2
29 104010004136 GB/T70.1-2000 2T M20 X 100 Screw 16
30 0160461H0001 HERERR Board 1
31 104000011034 GB/T5783-2000 242 M16 X 45 Screw 8




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
PUMPING SYSTEM

CHINA AL 314 | 016040360000

s G R 5 % BB &

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
32 104030000008 GB/T93-1987 P 16 Gasket 24
33 0160461H5005 TG Pole 2
34 201370101251 F3 B Sl Gasket 2
35 201370102102 FR %4 5[] 35 Gasket 2
36 0160461K5006 FIE Cover 2
37 201370102101 FR 7 5 1] 35 Gasket 2
38 101310003058 GB/T3452.1-1992 0 JEHl 109X 3. 55 Gasket 4
39 0160461H5003 £ 2 Gasket 2
40 201360101004 OD A% FEMH 5 & Gasket 2
41 201320101005 BS I FEA 3 Gasket 2
42 201320104001 BA AYVG ZEME & Gasket 4
43 208100106001 AM B 7 P Gasket 2
44 104030032007 GB/T895.1-1986 4 90 Gasket 2
45 101310002045 GB/T3452.1-1992 0 JERE 118x2. 65 Gasket 2
46 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 g 12 Washer 42
47 104010004070 GB/T70.1-2000 24T M12X 35 Screw 24
48 0160461J5008 i Cover 2
49 0160461H4000 U B 1 Pipe 2
50 104010004132 GB/T70.1-2000 24T M12X 110 Screw 12
51 0160461H6000 U B4 2 Pipe 2
52 0160403F0002 & Cover 2
53 104010004038 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M8 X 16 Screw 4
54 104030000005 GB/T93-1987 gl 8 Washer 1
55 0170503A0003 IR Board 2
56 0160403F0001 R Screw 2
57 0014803B0007 RSN Cover 2
58 0170503C0001 U Joint 2
59 104010004099 GB/T70.1-2000 2T M20 X 50 Screw 8
60 104010004092 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M16X 110 Screw 8
61 0170569C0001 BUEE P Flange 2
62 016046980003 SHIEZN Gasket 2




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION

DESCRIPTION  %4#

CHINA

PUMPING SYSTEM
SRILHLA

PAGE:

474

CODE  %ifith

0160403G0000

%

POS.

%ik5
CODE

2

STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION

& W

E HE
TRANSLATE QTY.

63

0160469B0002

JEREAs

Flange 2

64

0160469B0004

2

Gasket 2

65

0160469B0005

Hs o

Cover 2

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

S
Z |3
§ | o
4
L o
8|S
O (o)
—
o
N
p_._m —
—
<
%| s
x| 2
Z
Sl =
S| =
s =
—_— Gn
[ -
%W
Dl x
ol S
=
=)
-
= |«
(o] z
T
Q|3




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

2 ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION %k PAGE:
MIXING MECHANISM
CHINA BEFEALAL 0160404F0000

CODE %wtd




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifl
MIXIN(E MECHANISM 374
CHINA DL 0160404F0000
s £l R 5 % BB &
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 101010005003 I ABYN Hydraulic Motor 1
2 104020024010 GB/T812-1988 IERE MB0x2 Nut 1
3 104030012007 GB/T858-1988 gl 60 Washer 1
4 0010604A0003 04BC-3 ikik Motor Flange 1
5 108100007003 JB/ZQ4606-1986 Wil 75 Gasket 1
6 0010604A0004 04BB-1 bR Flange 1
7 0010604A0014 04BB-13 LHES Bushing 1
8 105140001001 GB/T288-1994 % 7% 53512 Bearing 2
9 0010604B0003 04BD1-3 FESS Bushing 1
10 0010604A0013 04BB-11 7] Washer 2
11 108000001003 JB/T7940.1-1995 I M10x1 Lubricator 2
12 108100007004 JB/ZQ4606-1986 Hilgl 85 Gasket 2
13 B s el Gasket 2
14 Ao Gasket 4
15 fof 8 & 110 Gasket 4
16 0010604A0006 04BB-3 & Bushing 2
17 0010604B0002 04BD1-1 R Flange 2
18 0010604A0005 04BB-2 501 Half Shaft | 1
19 104050003005 GB/T119.1-2000 i 8x16 Pin 4
20 0160404C1000 FelEnt Fr Left Blade 2
21 0160404F2000 o 7] 4l Middle Shaft 1
22 0160404C3000 Ailieiks Right Blade 2
23 0010604A0012 04BB-10 e 2 Half Shaft 11 1
24 0010604A0007 04BB-4 o 4 Gasket 1
25 0010604B0001 04BD1-2 IS Bushing 1
26 108000001002 JB/T7940.1-1995 THBE M8x1 Lubricator 2
27 0010604A0008 04BB-6 e Plate 1
28 0010604A0009 04BB-7 Ha Washer 1
29 104000011020 GB/T5783-2000 24 M10x30 Screw 2
30 0010604A0011 04BB-9 P Washer 2
31 0010604A0010 04BB-8A = Cover 1




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 Fk PAGE: CODE 4
MIXING MECHANISM 44

CHINA PN 0160404F0000

5 Gt R 5 % BB &=

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE | QTY.
32 104020004005 GB/T6170-2000 2R} M16 Nut 4
33 104030000008 GB/T93-1987 1 16 Washer 12
34 104000010046 GB/T5782-2000 i M16x70 Screw 4
35 104020004008 GB/T6170-2000 W2 EE M12 Nut 6
36 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 g 12 Washer 30
37 104000010034 GB/T5782-2000 2k M12x60 Screw 6
38 104010004039 GB/T70.1-2000 25T M8x20 Screw 6
39 104030000005 GB/T93-1987 Py 8 Washer 20
40 104000011028 GB5783-86 2k M12x40 Screw 12
41 104010004041 GB/T70.1-2000 #2457 M8x30 Screw 8
42 104020025001 GB923-88 B2 M12 Nut 12
43 104000010032 GB/T5782-2000 2 M12x50 Screw 12
44 104020025002 GB923-88 #25E M16 Nut 12
45 104000011036 GB/T5783-2000 2k M16x55 Screw 8
46 104010004038 GB/T70.1-2000 25T M8x16 Screw 6




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION £ %k
COOLING SYSTEM
CHINA BHARS

PAGE:

1/2

CODE  %ifith

0165023B0000




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION %47k PAGE: CODE 4]
COOLING SYSTEM 29

CHINA RHRGE 0165023B0000

5 GG R 5 % ® F 72

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 . GB/T5783-2000 Ik M12x45 Screw 6
2 104030002007 GB/T97.1-2002 Hupe 12 Washer 6
3 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 Hupg 12 Wiasher 6
4 104020004008 GB/T6170-2000 BERE M12 Nut 6
5 B7758A BHI% Cooler 1




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual
£ ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 F4 PAGE: CODE BTG
LUBRICATING SYSTEM 1/3
CHINA MEN RN 0160824D0000
1160826C0000-#83 A% LUBRICATING SYSTEM

Fnis Connect with big bearing carrier

MikE Connect with small bearing carrier e
##B1 Connect with flange B1 of mixing system g E=——=
i

##A1 Connect with flange A1 of mixing system

900000

®

OOOHD

&
R

,4B,
———
=

Flange BT FL

3536 X 3TX 38X 39

Hopper| Flange A2 Flange B2

Connect with big bearing carrier

Connect with small bearing carrier
Connect with flange B2 of mixing system  ##8)

Connect with flange A2 of mixing system  #A7

FhFE
M




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 41}
LUBRICEATING SYSTEM 573
CHINA T RS 0160824D0000
55 i R = & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 101330001003 JB/T982-1977 g 10 Washers 2
2 0160824D2101 Ik 1 Joint 1
3 208092601008 0401 2000 306 HERRSUE 2k M10 X 1k Joint 13
4 301130001 LKHE d6X1 Pipe
5 208052804002 0802000190 THLMEET MIOX 1 Screw 8
6 208052804003 09038620023 BUEF 45 DKR6 Cutting ring 8
7 208052801004 B IR Distributor 1
8 0160824D0001 AT AR e Distributor plate 1
9 104010004010 GB/T70.1-2000 2ET M5 X 30 Screw 2
10 104010004124 GB/T70.1-2000 2ET M5 X 35 Screw 1
11 104030000003 GB/T93-1987 gl 5 Washer 29
12 0160824D2102 Ik 2 Joint 1
13 201200103009 TO6LA3CX —IlHEk M12X1.5 Joint 2
14 208092604002 1001 21 201 Bk Cone 6
15 208092604001 1001 21 200 [EAGEES Fixture 10
16 208092602001 1001 20 200 e IR Pipe
17 208092603001 1001 21 005 g String
18 208092604003 1001 21 202 90° k. Cone 2
19 208092601004 0401 2200 306 Lk M10 X 1k Joint 1
20 108070001002 TL274A/150 RGO E Filter 1
21 0010524A0003 24F-5 JEIN R 2R Filter plate 1
22 104030000004 GB/T93-1987 HPE 6 Washer 4
23 104010004026 GB/T70.1-2000 B2 M6 X 40 Screw 2
24 0010224A0003 24A-3 WIBGESS Joint 1
25 104010004023 GB/T70.1-2000 H2ET M6 X 25 Screw 2
26 112010001108 W] e e & 14 Pipe 1
27 101150001002 NO.1X 13-19(13-23) 5 Hoop 2
28 0011424A2000 i U Valve 1
29 201310303003 DRV100116 I 14 Airproof ring 1




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

CHINA i 4 33 | 016082400000

55 i R = & S =

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
30 0011424D0001 W A ek Joint 4
31 208092601007 VPKM-RV-54 R[] [k Joint 4
32 101000021201 T U Lubricating pumps 1
33 104030000005 GB/T93-1987 I 8 Washer 4
34 104010004040 GB/T70.1-2000 BET M8 X 25 Screw 4
35 0160824D1000 SV I A Lubricating box 1
36 0160824D2001 STE A 2B Plate 1
37 104030002006 GB/T97.1-2002 P 10 Washer 4
38 104030000006 GB/T93-1987 8 10 Washer 4
39 104000011019 GB/T5783-2000 HEARE M10X 25 Screw 4




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4%k
CLEANING SYSTEM
CHINA HUERS

PAGE:

1/2

CODE it

0160425D0000

i

w/u///// b
i




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
CLEA‘IlI\NG SYSTEM 21

CHINA HLERS 0160425D0000

FFs b R =5 & R A HE

POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 106030050001 KY50 MBSk G2 Joint 1
2 GB3289.27-82 Nk G1X G2 Joint 1
3 106010002003 Bk G1 Valve 1
4 106030004007 GB3287-2000 Wk Gl Joint 5
5 106030001004 GB3287-2000 43k Gl Bend 3
6 0160425C0011 HE 3 Straight pipe 1
7 106030003007 GB3287-2000 ik GL Triple joint 1
8 0160425C0004 TS 3o i s @ Hose 1
9 0160425C0006 NSNS Inlet flange 1
10 101150001003 W4 NO.1x19-29 Hoop 2
11 0160425C0001 ks Outlet flange 1
12 106000001004 TKIE A Water pump 1
13 104000009010 GB/T5781-2000 2 M8x20 Bolt 4
14 104030000005 GB/T93-1987 gl 8 Washer 8
15 0160425C0003 ERAIE S Coupling cover 1
16 104000009009 GB/T5781-2000 242 M8x16 Bolt 4
17 104010010008 GB/T77-2000 SAETIRE] M8x10 Close bolt 2
18 0160425C2001 IR 1 Half coupling 1
19 0160425A0022 25HB.2-2 WA Gear 1
20 104030030022 GB/T893.2-1986 418 78 Gasket 1
21 0160425A0023 25HB.2-3 IR A 2 Half coupling 1
22 104010004040 GB/T70.1-2000 125 M12x25 Bolt 2
23 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 pg 12 Wiasher 2
24 201014701001 030-0040 FEZEHIA JS-50 Cycloid motor 1
25 0160425C1000 IR B Bracket 1
26 KA Squirt gun 1
27 106020001002 I ESS filter 1
28 0160425C0007 HE1 Straight pipe 1




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4%k
PTO SYSTEM
CHINA T BNFE B

PAGE:

1/2

CODE it

016**53***00

AW AN ¢
y \!Vi‘:ﬁ:i.&!\" A

At
\ _\‘\ ,




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 47k PAGE: CODE il
rTossTem 212
CHINA PARILIE PSR 016**53***00
s G R 5 % R BB e
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
016045380100 (VOLVO)
1 016275381000 (BENZ) A B A Drive shaft 1
0165153A0100 (ISUZU)
2 GB/T5789-1986 B4 M14x50 Screw 8
3 GB/T6170-2000 I2RE M14 Nut 8
4 kil PTO 1
5 TS R Left support 1
6 104000010208 GB/T5782-2000 1252 M16x120 Screw 4
7 104020011003 GB/T6177.1-2000 IEEE M16 Nut 4
8 0160653C0303 P A Washer 4
9 0160653C0304 & B Washer 4
10 0160653C0305 fof Gasket 4
11 0160653D0201 SR h Cushion 4
12 VEEL T Right plate 1
13 104020004051 GB/T6170-2000 I2RE M14 Nut 19
14 104020011004 GB/T6177.1-2000 I2RE M14 Nut 19
15 0160452C0001 52A-1A BZFE M14x55 Screw 19
o |Yoummee aos | owesar | 1
17 104000011021 GB/T5783-2000 B2 M10x35 Screw 16
18 104030000006 GB/T93-1987 gl 10 Washer 16
19 104020011002 GB/T6177.1-2000 I2RE M10 Nut 16
20 JeB R Left plate 1
21 A S Right support 1
22 104000011041 GB/T5783-2000 24 M20x60 Screw 10
23 104030002010 GB/T97.1-2002 g 20 Washer 10




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 F4 PAGE: CODE BTG
PTO SYSTEM 1/o
CHINA 73 SIFH B (HINO) 0165353B0200

Vs




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

< ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE  %ifiy
PTO SYSTEM 570
CHINA I Eh A K (HINO) 0165353B0200
5 R = s &
POS. 4mfi% CODE STANDARD NO. # F DESCRIPTION 3 % TRANSLATE oTY.
1 | 016535380100 L)k A Drive shaft 1
2 | 016535380400 L5 B Drive shaft 1
3 2L PTO 1
4 | 016535380210 773 R Left support 1
5 | 016535380230 JEA IR Left plate 1
6 | 016535380220 A S Right support 1
7 | 016555380240 A Right plate 1
8 | 104000011041 | GB/T5783-2000 B2 M20 X 60 Screw 10
9 | 104030002010 | GB/T97.1-2002 ] 20 Washer 10
10 | 0160653D0201 Stk Cushion 4
11 | 104000010052 | GB/T5782-2000 HZFE M16 X130 Screw 4
12 | 104020011003 | GB/T6177.1-2000 UZREM16 Nut 4
13 | 104020000006 | GB/T41-2000 UEREM16 Nut 4
14 | 0160653C0303 P A Washer 4
15 | 0160653C0304 #J4 B Washer 4
16 | 0160653C0305 GES Gasket 4
17 | 104000011016 | GB/T5783-2000 B2 M10X 35 Screw 8
18 | 104020004007 | GB/T6170-2000 JZREM10 Nut 8
19 | 104030000006 | GB/T93-1987 ) 10 Washer 8




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION

DESCRIPTION  %4#

CHINA

PNEUMATIC SYSTEM OF PTO
NEFAEARGE

PAGE:

1/2

CODE  %ifith

0160453B0900

EHEABED
[HASSIS PNEUMATIC CONNECTION

FRAEAH
CHASSIS AR TANK




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
PNEUMAiI’IC SYsiTEM OF PTO 5792
CHINA IR 0160453B0900

5 Wi R Z & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.

1 PLN-8x1.25-SW E Nylon pipe 5m

2 Qs-1/8-8 Pz 3k Connection 3

3 HEL T 18 Electrovalve 1

4 MSFG-24/42-50/60 ] Coil 2

5 U-1/8 MEPE: Muffler 2

6 016045380902 53AA.2A-2 RIREHK 3 Connection 1

7 L[] 5] Valve 1

8 Vigas ik Gas-gage Valve 1

9 GB3759-83 I EE M14 Nut 1

10 0160153A0067 b6 HiE Bushing 2

11 51012 PSRO8LX d8 & Bushing 2

12 016045380201 53AA.2-1 Bk 1 Connection 1

13 016045380202 53AA.2-2 KRk 2 Connection 2




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

b3 i
£ ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 PAGE: CODE 4ifil
CONCRETEPIPELINE & ATTACHMVENT 1/2
CHINA T -k 7 S B (VOLVO/ISUZUIHINO) 0160471C0000

1604 TICO000- % % Bikgett PINPING AND ATTACHMENT




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
CONCRETE PIPELINE &ATTACHVENT
CHINA TR TSR 2 M (VOLVO/ISUZUIHINO) 212 0160471C0000
5 Wi R Z & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 016047180100 o Bend 1
2 101310005006 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JB% Jf fel 200x7 Gasket 1
3 0019905A0270 HBG3.7A -k 180A Fixture 1
4 0160471A0023 71AA2 E4 B Support 1
5 0160471A0078 IR Plate 1
6 016107180200 [ 48 A Support 1
7 0161071C3000 HE4Y 125B-140AT X 500 Taper 1
8 0161071C2000 AR 1408 1Y Fixture 1
9 0161071C3000 HEAS 140B-150AT X 900 Fixture 1
10 0160471A0004 71AA-3 I & ZEIEFAR C Plate 1
11 0160471C1000 li] £ 48 C Support 1
12 0160471A0063 71AA9 5% 125xR385-29° Bend 1
13 0160471A0002 71AA-1 [P 7 JEEFE AR A Plate 2
14 0160471C4000 [ 48 D Support 1
15 0160471C2000 4 12525608 Pipe 1
16 104000011026 GB/T5783-2000 124 M12x30 Screw 16
17 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 gl 12 Washer 16
18 0160471C5000 248 E Support 1
19 0160471A0059 71AAT7 H4¥ 125x3000B Pipe 1
20 0160471A0003 71AA-2 It & ZLIEFLAR B Plate 1
21 0160471C3000 I 48 F Support 1
22 0019905A0025 HBG3.10 R 125B Y Fixture 6
23 108000001003 JB/T7940.1-1995 AR M10x1 Lubricator 1
24 0160471A0070 71AA.12A ¥ 125%540B Pipe 1
25 0160471A0072 4 G Support 1
26 0160471A0001 71AA-W 5% 125xR275B-90° Bend 1
27 0160471A0005 71AA-4 Fric Plate 1
28 0161071A1000 150B ¥ i Cover 1
29 0019905A0200 HBG3.3 R 1508 A | Fixture 1
30 0019905A0258 HBG3.9A AR R 150A Fixture 1
31 101310005005 GB/T3452.1-1992 O & &Pl 175x7 Gasket 1




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION

DESCRIPTION  %4#

CHINA

CONCRETE PIPELINE & ATTACHMENT
TR Gt ik i N M (BENZ)

PAGE:

1/2

CODE  %ifith

0162771C0000

0162T11C0000- %5 L REg4 PINPING AND ATTACHMENT

|

\

0l0l01010202020.0,

1




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
CPNCREI'E P!E’ELINE &ATTACHMENT 5792
CHINA TRE - IS S M1 (BENZ) 0162771C0000
5 Wi R Z & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 016047180100 o Bend 1
2 101310005006 GB/T3452.1-1992 O JE % &} 18] 200x7 Gasket 1
3 0019905A0270 HBG3.7A -k 180A Fixture 1
4 0160471A0023 71AA2 E4 B Support 1
5 0160471A0078 IR Plate 1
6 016107180200 [ 48 A Support 1
7 0161071C3000 HE4Y 125B-140AT X 500 Taper 1
8 0161071C2000 AR 1408 1Y Fixture 1
9 0161071C3000 HEAS 140B-150AT X 900 Fixture 1
10 0160471A0004 71AA-3 I & ZEIEFAR C Plate 1
11 0162771C0100 li] £ 48 C Support 1
12 0160471A0063 71AA9 5% 125xR385-29° Bend 1
13 0160471A0002 71AA-1 [P 7 JEEFE AR A Plate 2
14 0162771C0300 [ 48 D Support 1
15 0160471A0059 7T1AA7 L4 125x3000B Pipe 1
16 104000011026 GB/T5783-2000 124 M12x30 Screw 16
17 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 gl 12 Washer 16
18 0162771C0300 e 4 E Support 1
19 0162771C0200 H 4 125%x2546B Pipe 1
20 0160471A0003 71AA-2 It & ZLIEFLAR B Plate 1
21 0160471C3000 I 48 F Support 1
22 0019905A0025 HBG3.10 R 125B Y Fixture 6
23 108000001003 JB/T7940.1-1995 AR M10x1 Lubricator 1
24 0160471A0070 71AA.12A ¥ 125%540B Pipe 1
25 0160471A0072 4 G Support 1
26 0160471A0001 71AA-W 5% 125xR275B-90° Bend 1
27 0160471A0005 71AA-4 Fric Plate 1
28 0161071A1000 150B ¥ i Cover 1
29 0019905A0200 HBG3.3 -k 1508 4 | Fixture 1
30 0019905A0258 HBG3.9A AR R 150A Fixture 1
31 101310005005 GB/T3452.1-1992 O & &Pl 175x7 Gasket 1




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

b

CODE

0161517A0000

PAGE:

1/3

R

DESCRIPTION

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM THEORY
DRAWING ik &4 s # I (P10

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION £ %k PAGE: CODE 4if}
HYDRAUI;IC SYSTEM THEO‘RY\ 973
CHINA DRAWING WL RS R HE (20 0161517A0000
5 SR R = & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 201000631032 FEU Pump 1
2 101140001007 EHeds Accumulator 1
3 201030623001 AL Valve 1
4 201030651001 YL Flushing valve 1
5 201031621001 it T AL A 17 R valve 2
6 201039902001 peg A Logic valve 2
7 201033821003 e 20 AL Check valve 1
8 201030622047 FL R4S 1) R Valve 2
9 201039922001 e 1] 1R Valve 2
10 201030602071 H 1 L 18] ik . 1 Pressuer relief Valve | 1
11 LE A B 2% Proportional amplifler 1
12 201030652005 (ERVIE S Power Valve 1
13 201030622301 B ) 1 Valve 1
14 201240101003 HUJAREE 'S Joint 1
15 201241601003 HUYAREE 2SS Joint 1
16 101030001002 Vi Y7 1 Pressure Relief Valve| 1
17 101140001002 Eheds Accumulator 1
18 101030001051 BN i R Pressure Relief Valve| 2
19 201034941001 B BR Valve 1
20 201037955001 JEHTFR Pressure switch 1
21 201030622108 L, T 468 [ 1) Directional Valve | 1
22 201030622001 F5 ¥ 1) & Directional Valve 1
23 201030622002 F5 ¥ 8] & Directional Valve 1
24 101010005003 EUES BV motor 1
25 201014701001 THUE A motor 1
26 101050001053 AR Cooler 1
27 201129911001 EIRipuR/E Filter 1
28 201129901001 W ihaod 3 2 Filter 1
29 201129901002 W gihaod 3 2 Filter 1
30 201121602001 IR A Breather Filter Series| 1
31 201030622039 FL 45 1) R Directional Valve 1




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

S DESCRIPTION 7 .
= ZOOMLION “F PAGE: CODE 43l
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM THEORY 3/3
CHINA DRAWING ¥ &40 J 3 (D 0161517A0000

75 e KR 5 % o HE
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.

32 101030021002 . 1] 1] Check valve 2

33 URY e Filter 1




< ZOOMLION

FEM Spare Parts Manual

CODE  %ifi4

0161518E3000

PAGE:

1/2

DESCRIPTION 4 #k

CONTROL VALVES
S )

1

e
S

< ZOOMLION

CHINA

12}

PO TGS TAdDOOD




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
CF)NTROL VALVES 572
CHINA PRIl AR 0161518E3000
5 SR R = & P &
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.

1 104010004013 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M5x50 Screw 4
2 104030000003 GB/T93-1987 Hlg 5 Washer 12
3 201030652002 (ERVIES Power valve 1
4 101350002101 WB1001 IZEZE M10x1 Screw stopple 2
5 201310301001 DRV 100084 I 10 Gasket 4
6 201200110026 GE10LMEDA3CX ES S NI Joint 5
7 201310301003 DRV 100116 EIHE 14 Gasket 8
8 201030622039 HL A5 1) Directional valve 1
9 201030622301 W) e [r) 1] valve 1
10 104010004010 GB/T70.1-2000 124 M5x30 Screw 4
11 0161518D0800 | #%k M10x1/M16x1.5 LAk Joint 2
12 0161518E2800 W B Block 1
13 101310001003 GB/T3452.1-1992 O 1 8x1.8 Gasket 3
14 0161518E2800 I e Block 1
15 101350002103 WB1001 JEZE M14x1.5 Screw stopple 1
16 104010004030 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M6x60 Screw 4
17 104030000004 GB/T93-1987 H gl 6 Washer 4
18 201030602071 U5 s 1R Pressuer relief valve| 1
19 104030000002 GB/T93-1987 HJg 4 Washer 4
20 104010404007 GB/T70.1-2000 25T M4x70 Screw 4
21 0161518D7100 BH JE 2k Ak Joint 2
22 104010004014 GB/T70.1-2000 IZ%T M5x55 Screw 4




EEM Spare Parts Manual

= ZOOMLION
= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 #x PAGE: CODE %
DISTRIBUTING VALVE ASSEMBLY 11
CHINA I CHED 0161519E0600

0001000000

N\ =
,—f*/-'\_“
gy — ",
\ =\ 0 AL
i_@‘\fé Ven\ \glE 7

A

() S
fﬁ‘§\




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
DISTRIBUTII\{G VALVE ASSEMBLY 573
CHINA SYECZL D 0161519E0600
5 Wi R Z & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
1 201039922011 W Bh e 1] 7] Commutate valve 1
2 104010004010 GB/T70.1-2000 ZET M5x30 Screw 4
3 104030000003 GB/T93-1987 gl 5 Washer 8
4 0161518D4000 3k 1/8/M16x1.5 Joint 2
5 201310301001 DRV100098 I E L 10 Gasket 14
6 104010004073 GB/T70.1-2000 24T M12x50 Screw 4
7 104030000007 GB/T93-1987 gl 12 Washer 10
8 201030601002 it 1 Relief valve 1
9 RIERE 17.56X 2. 4X2. 62 Gasket 2 (A%
10 201030622072 1 468 1) ) Valve 1
11 101350002101 WB1001 2 ZE M10 X 1 Plug 12
12 201200120705 FHS35/10A3CX Joint 1
13 104010004055 GB/T70.1-2000 24T M10x35 Screw 4
14 104030000006 GB/T93-1987 gl 10 Washer 16
15 201200120052 GFS35/35LA3CX 11/4SAE 3k ik Joint 1
16 201300103012 O 8 37.7x3.53 Gasket 1
17 201200110068 GE25SMEDA3CX i 1 30 Sk Ak Joint 1
18 201310301010 DRV 100297 LR 33 Gasket 3
19 S20A12(M33X2) L[] 5] Check valve 1
20 W18E-15 Sk M33 X 2 Joint 1
21 | 104010004013 & GB/T70.1-2000 2% M5x50 Screw 4
104010004117 BZET M5x70 Screw 4
22 104010004075 GB/T70.1-2000 24T M12x60 Screw 6
23 201030622301 ek Valve 1
24 201300103019 O ¥ 32.92x3.53 Gasket 1
25 0161519C0900 HMAE= Joint 1
26 104010004054 GB/T70.1-2000 2% M10x30 Screw 4
27 201200110026 GE10LMEDA3CX UAERGIE SN Joint 3
28 201310301003 DRV100116 FI R 14 Gasket 3




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4}
DISTRIBUTII\{G VALYE ASSEMBLY 3/3
CHINA Sl AR 0161519E0600
5 Wi R Z & S =
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.
29 201200120703 FHS33A3CX 3/4SAE V1 F Flanged connection 1
30 0161519E0400 3/4 k= Ak G3/4 Joint 1
31 201200120008 GFS34/30SA3CX UhrifERE AR Joint 1
32 201200120704 FHS34A3CX 1briEiL 2 Flanged connection 1
33 0161519E0300 3 HC e e Block 1




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

= DESCRIPTION ik
< ZOOMLION T SAGE. CopE 4
MIXING & CLEANING VALVES 1/
CHINA Wik OB Ve A

fitt- A RE MIXING-CLEANING CONTROL VALVE

! A

i
U

l




EEM Spare Parts Manual

< ZOOMLION

= ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION  ##k PAGE: CODE 4ifil
MIXING“& CLI%A{\IING VALVES 5792
CHINA PP S U R 21
5 SR R = & P 7
POS. CODE STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION TRANSLATE QTY.

1 0165020A0001 VRSB Valve 1
2 201037955001 (S WANIPIES Pressure switch 1
3 101330001004 JB/T982-1977 Y B 12 Gasket 1
4 101350002101 WB1001 IEFE M10 X 1 Plug 9
5 201310301001 DRV100084 M 10 Gasket 11
6 201200110030  |GE15LM22x1.5EDA3CX i P 42 Sk Joint 5
7 201310301008 DRV100196 Z2 IV % t e| 22 Gasket 6
8 201030622103 HL 1 468 ) ) Valve 1
9 104010004026 GB/T70.1-2000 H2ET M6 X 40 Screw 4
10 104030000004 GB/T93-1987 Pl 6 Washer 12
1 201030622002 T34t [n) 1] Valve 2
12 104010004035 GB/T70.1-2000 EET M6 X 90 Screw 8
13 201031101031 B = I Valve 2
14 104010004023 GB/T70.1-2000 B2 M6 X 40 Screw 4
15 201034941001 R 2 EK 1 Valve 1
16 0165020B0006 PR MI0X 1/MI6X 1. 5 Joint 2
17 201310301003 DRV100116 IR 14 Gasket 5
18 201200110026 GE10LMEDA3CX ity B3 492k Joint 1
19 101350002107 WB1001 H22E M22X 1. 5 Plug 1




ity

< ZOOMLION

CODE
0163818A0000

PAGE:
1/1

iagram

R
tD

ircui

DESCRIPTION
HILHEALE X (BENZ)

Pumping Hydraulic C

CHINA

£ ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

610040
7 Bung-snquogy
YOEVINGI 1
008181£091 of
ooy 15 i
T 1851 -£61/80 il 2504
4 ey EWW mmmm%mm 26VON0SO L
Eei-ce/a | ¥ Juor
Eﬂ qﬂm mmm & mm{ Sl X% é‘\\m%wm
OBLERISTST0 pobn o Hsezmriac]
g paue- b -
{lg poIbee: by B 7 Buy-snqungy
05-07BEBEITBOTEL £1a8) sojeuny
il asay uo) pabiuel 7/ Cossd
SA|DA [DUO}93UIP pajIado SYNDIpAY JoyNqLIsI] o] T L Tohe 1
b A, )MM%%&A%‘ OIETELS] 310
A e dand . PIL U i SO
1y buy-Snquouy g l L S URRDVIET
[ RITTEAIERY i Ao 50
mmm%\w%w@ﬂ ZI S 110 4 3 BZI00FASD S5 XAVBIND
EVINOTOL vl ) b, B
gty SIXONAXTIN gs Juof a JACEIE
9FTTTITIIV T, 80001 A40 0 ‘:E@EE 2jelg
Jual 3504 W ) DUy shquouy Eaéﬂa S,EE;
YOI PN 1| TR SR
RTOIE Juol 250y 860001A40
L Yo o) oy | NG | bug-snquogy
- L] Q009TBISTOL TSR/ ool 3yl
q ;N%:w\mf SOOYBCSaT oz &@Mwmﬁmmm el  XsLa b
s __mj___gﬁﬂ_;z JOEVISS 130 L CEVONOSSIAD !
1 uy-smquny Juof asop ro Sz £ Py SEVONGIT| (OGN XEFTEIEAIT xomé}amo
(009188112914 DEVINTO 30 1ISUES m e er g oy o
Juty o e ey SOOI | [ S TO0] JET 0L
= 7 bug-snquogy| g7 Bu-snquogy uy-Snque -snquo
R I ECT N | o | 58 Gab X ; ; B 20y nquesy e
X P & IEmNmo v o 9 S " X
Cox L1 by
LSH001A0 [00¢1381519}0] 88r00iAND
81 byy—snquiogy 'y bupy-snquoy; 09 ﬁ®>¢< 9110010
o b But-snquoyy
L P T6200IM0 XOEVIITOL 3
[ALARERAAT] Buy-snquayy 9 «,x S [ W ,,)
20/ 3AjoA joubrs | a0l zmmﬁ%, IR m@:s:% 360001A40 L001A0
Nend SEXSLE DU 7 buly-snquouy 1 Buny-snquory |y Buy-snguoyy 001%3816101 00IE38LGIa] 00ICIRIGI91]]
TST00LR ", [CRGEE: DEvaIs XU [XOEVG3IOL3 ajelg
s DS K D%w,m;u = LG bﬁmi e
:
| Dﬁa D»W\sm% mw\mm ;e}mﬁm nRh Bugsny 3jelg Al ;sf o iny
PSS S O
186/-£61/89 SEXLLE bu-g
45 9 1245t
Fatmioeso] o 006L81S
3y fujunow mgw@mgw% i pabee- o 00120815191/ XOEVOIN1013: 00140815191 émé}smw
{810 1 3kl 78-1757089) cLogml o Juof 1oy luo
SSPITN/S T uir SXG 1E DU W0HII02 pabuely 1) 911001 A4 310040 fgmzfmmfm 00 A4 1001
T61000A0 =) 786/-c61/80 I} Buy-snquoyy |y} Buty-Snquoy Aigliosse’ sakek Uy ~snquoly -sngaty
7 Buy-snquoy 40 1108 75 71 fayseg m o By 9
T STI00M0 §
b Bug-snquouy ) Buy-snquyy
OSVAINT0 1)
wor
| g | Lo P SINIVA T04INOD 000£38151910
=t AATTSEE TR
s ;an% &mﬁ 8000 IA40 Juof asoy Erwr
SEI00IRED s XIzsy 61008185910
RSN £5°0XL L€ Bup—0 261 25re1/a) o 4 d
e To0IEN Xizp 201 ol bR 91100140 911001040 | | 81100140 0010
e abuoly | g Bnid | B | Buy-snquoyy | Duy-snquouy i Bug-Srquouy |y Bur-snquoty
1861561789 %8:% [RALALE 188 [r/00iM0 xoevaanony [xoevaamorz| [xosvaaorsy [xosvaaioi [xoevaanions
S 1 134509 Bliny-snquay I Jojepey 7 buig-snauouy Juof 1ugr "
90000 002-1021/89] d bupiah 0016811291 I SRR anssad
R e S QGXv I Kooy e I LTI qur J0jquisig
10 18E8EDI6IIELY | SSEXES DUD JEVONOTC AN DEYOISLXBUTIN e Va5 |
LE00B6¥51910)| 78000)0 GIX9l | ol asoy | XoevaINeL: 6/00V818£90] U0 Juor YOEYIOID XOEVIOID XOEVI0ID
q34Rld Iy buyy-snquoyy 00y XSBESY S Juior WL TVIIRE LGI00JAYD || £G100IA¥D LG}001A0 SIXIN SIX9IATN SIXOHH N
XOTOMS I Juior mm:m,mcm:rﬁmé 0 Juol 3504 o 60n-Snguouy g, Bul-snquouy] 1 Bun-snauowy oo o oo = v
o [SAEKIES) [2000V8 18310 qunl asay SVANOTZAg | a1
7] 2O PUIP PEIOI0 | g g "y i W 1861-c61/3) i oy o,
S04 2n0IpAy Joyquisig o - ,m:wﬁskomi ﬁz%ﬁ\mmw TR T
- big ey 1y
110 uimay noa) buxy 5 19 163 ; S Mwmw%m 2 JuSu3s amssalg  J0SURS aunssayy  10SUAS aNssalg
I nau buy [ 17XCIA 109 e
006048151910 OO s — QE\m €5EXazLy buy ot VO 0
4009 [8UUDYd BNy Juol 50 [Za-Tz5y80 | [C1-T0-097K] ST Av0sT ooy | HIE TI00IAE0 Jokia Gkl
0080V81G 6 EXI6 Du-g| | afnen unmey CXBTWIOXEEH T S04
3121 6o 9IS U o0 151 sen [ =i opns 7670010 | 10003020597 196,-T61/8
e A e b MR
& SjEld e (DSEI0EI0| | EaC00LMT 002~ VOLL/B
7 aue sbuely 1 Buyy-Snquoyy |I0 UINj3J %00|q BA|DA [oLBIS S STXH
Auoy 110



< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

o
2 |3
= | S
¥ <L
(@)]
L —
Q | o
o | ™
O (do)
—
o
.o
%/
Al
(al
£
s
> ~
| 3 N
ﬁwm
bﬂmB
.ﬁu/f\
8§l 2 K
x| S
3 2=
Emm
) =t
.“\
ﬁ/ﬂ
a)

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

YIEVI019 (SR
ujop Juol asay
KO0 YOEVI0L9
nl juiop
Qyﬂm“’ X16145d YOSV
adid BuL—buiyn add buu—burpng N
900076 18£910 YOEVIS I
NxE%wf énﬂﬂ} G| ¢ adid 231 juiop
010-69d1L 010-¢9dIL Sy YOEVTGIR
*001q ApA Bunyy of 01 81y 34y £501 dio 5dd ERTEE §) %o o0 Rl
- 00030255910 010076 8¢ Junl 350y e oo %:ﬁ m:u;;o
[ XOLVaINTC 0 | | 75 I PTXEsIRals PRy | gk g 2dd o3y X015y -bupny T
oA/ 2xgsi e STiooim0 Xojss T uor PN plsresdd sais
001038105910 1 [buty-snquioy add bup-BUMNY - adld bup-buping 80007618810 XS085Y
adid woan XOSYaaNI013 XORVI0L XS0 ¢ ¥Bep 2dd jpalg Jupp éwdww . SRR
L1000 el o — ol e SOLIE B D08 uor |
7 buny-snquoy (T XIEVI019 X001 o S_BC 4 50 qunf 350 9110040
XOEYAINTZ¥3O Juf 3504 op E% L-SEIEN6)EL] _;i__:w__@ﬁ STO0IET0%0T 1 Buy-snquoyy
TO{zeN/2xep YIEVIONS YORTTO Y X0 ol oo e o ljcan/ o o )
151227 IgES Juiop ny 3¢ bup—| 000C- 1 0LL/89 8170881099}0 e Fooeogoeana | dund Buieougn
Junf 350y XOEVI0LN Xlojsd YOOI $S|02X0L W M340S ¢¢ Buyy-snquioyy L SO T
1588 [861-C61/8 Iy adyd buu-bun Y 186/-£61/89 o0 ﬁ%;wga T S | vl pui-snquouy
w3 pauey 1/ 5L 900 XTop3sd 2100¥ 010-69d /1 4501 194509 Lo[Puy-snquouy oy €S G} [P adid ajgnog 0051881 12910
TO003R105910 61 odid buu-bumng|  Zx0Le o0 01 4o 8dg VR0001A80 006006151910 ORI Juiop
MOr | 4S 4Ny S\N Masg) 005030265910 00-§9d)L 6000Y6186910 | 0} puty—snqwioyy| fueyy paifue-}ybry N P —
7S 168 9 XDXEDIRS ouvey) 7501 dPadd  zyoLe o0 B3l TO0FGRIGIIT0 RTRT T, A
GXLL bu- XAEVIOUT | §'IXDUN/8/1 puiop bup-0 add bu- buyng) FRRENER]
f sz 5%9%5 7000Y6 185910 juior
AFCUGDOI [ onvaafsezn X101 o BEC00LNG 219 odd jeag SIT00A0
s qunl 3504 | o | add bup- :f: BRI [Z]buy—snquioyy XI195d 11 Puty-snquioyy
90203157081 L6Z00IA J0susg 0] YIEI0}0 Juof #50y BIODBBIOII0 | odid bu-buryng
2jold £ Pupg-snquioyy | o YOLVINT013 IXTPIN/TXLTN Mo
YOEVISNS [EEIA 60003020590 wsawEeH | quop | -PHCO
L 4 TX9EW Jutop 3ADA ¥23Y) 210 Junl asoy 9L1001A40 Junf asoy
i XOEYIBZND 162001A40 [ERIITBRH 5@9 173 | 41 puly-snquwoyy|
- N | eg|bup-snquoyy wolosy |
% mxmw% ) 52&5_% [
Z100LAI o [ CXEE uoP | [ juor |
7 bu-snquoyy sw%_vwm%:fﬁzg | LSl 317001 R0
I CO00BETOI0 | OoTeeSH €6 Puly—snquioy ¥ pug-snquiowy 000005910
Juor abuoy [ I 15 1681 XD XE9|13315 [2utey
TSI AT - Z z az 1 1 [oovsuzn] SI7-19d1L
Jul asoy 8! memmu d d & | wuiol 3] 25 61 o 2dd 3ignog
£100881058/0 ‘\memim% G0N EO00YE180910
axpen/ax o 45 JNn91 -8/ e fd ol sy 7 eszw %_m%
600010 | ¥ 000C—£AL51/8] 0E-TSSTIRIES X0EV1G9 adid BuLrbumyn
g bury-snquioyy| | SEX0IA o8 Juof asoy vZd Juof ning|
910 1861-£61/89 JCYNOTSING
e T R S 009046161910 i
GCHE TEH0 XIS
ooy ofs Pl fup-0
XOEVS08 /76549
2Xb Jonpauson pabuoy), |
11001A40 CCEXLLEN0 Leg Xz XOEVPESH 10006185910
) upy-snquioy buy-g d Yd o) 3, | 2KG10 391 2319
YOEVAIAI XOEV16 /96539 ] 186,-561/89 Sy m%owu i
o 100 39Sh/LL 2CTTE7CH0 5 0] 11509 §1 P 20 20006182010
085-100L YD 2187 X09Y0}/SESHI Buy-p 0002~ 01/89 910088105910 XORVIGH 2KG1g 5010 381g
| juolasoq | uowauon pabuei 35 OIS0 #S|0£ %01 3195 RAUGARIEEE 1N TIGTSd
QLVOADTOI T 1B6}-661/89 4/D)puil padue)] /¢ TEE-HEI0164EL :E_:Q_@i adid bu-buy)
juiol ajdu| 501 124509 XOeTreSHd 911001A¥0 Jul 250y ol 5oy 1861-£61/99 BRIl
000¢-1°0/1/89 abuol) 3ys, | 1 Puty-snquioyy SISy XSOSSY ¥5 8124509
S| GEXQ L M1 7861 -C6/@ xﬁaémw juiop ogw\mﬁmgw
196-00SESEVIEE: S0 7000V6 185910 5 Gexgl 1108
ol o oL ol 35ty S ML) £gzg odid jaag 07L6151910
2661-175+589 $S|0€ x01 |y Maias XSy age Buypou Buii—6
97X buy-0 [ 00E38108910] FrmE ] AL Juiop oo aqid buui-bung
020088103810 apeig oy anDA [1og Dggmémg cLaneiEolD S xpL bnid
1og [ ed 662001 O . 7Jx018 29id 33} 9110010
120088105910 1S dooy 17 puri—snquioyy ) Spameﬁma 0L0-£9d}1 7S ) puly-snquioyy
o 0002~ 171/89 ERGEEEAS| o1 buentou 74 01 djo 8dig ,
7661~ | 757889 25 AN Juiop - X115 7
SY2XGy bupy-0 186}-£61/89 [BREEAIITE add buu-bumng
o5 || 0007-£8£51/89 5 8194509 Juof asoy YOEVIOIN YOOI | 0SVONOW0 A3 7_5 ;__;zii YOEVAINT0130 7 SO0 T OIS0
3buoj4 ¥S Gx0LN)Iog TG00V6107910 0y UOP Juoy Juol asoy Juiop | 4, buny-snquoyy
00038105910 | £961-¢61/80 Sre/oi-o | CX9N/2THN o
[SOap pasnAId)  [#S 01 194809 Joj0nWwNMDyY 76200140 3A[EA [EUOIJ I3
7 Tt [puiy-snquiouy palesada dneuphy 104u0;
U0} 967180 010088105910
| "EXE9 buly— uiop




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

o
o
= |8
<
o
w N
O | o
o | ™M
o | ©
—
o
—
~
i

R

DESCRIPTION

ircuit Diagram

Mixting Hydraulic C

WM £ (BENZ)

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

pJeogdep

HUej i

9610 1LAYD
77bun-snquoyy

KOTYO3E | XCENG 30
Juiof - 234Ip-pul

09-80G15140v01814
1350}

XJEY190
Juiof-433u1p

X19454
fus-buyn) adg g5

XV TGN
AN

§10-€0d11
%6 adig

JIIVIZES91
7xq 12dd 9345

YLVl
AN

X19454
Su-burgym) atig g

XIEYT0L/9l49

Juior-buiwiojsuey |

07-70010}0V01874
73504

XJEYI0LD
JnN pueoqdey)

£000v8105810
pJeogdey)

XO£Y101AS
404 Julof- 3341

02¥ano10L 13
juiof | 3A1jpuIgu0)

57=-+0010140¥0187
€3S}

JEYOW0034T0ID
ulof-{33Jip-pu3

911001A40
416ul-snquoyy

a3y buiesphyap

911001A40
416ul-snquoyy

009¢002S1910
[oAIDA 10} J3A0)

00+¥030251910

buijy3s uayyyms

1861-61/89

780001 A4Q

JAIDA 40} §930Jg

8S 8J3Ysop
002-£8£61/89
85 02X8 o8
015 10018M 100180
0010002G1910 |XIUH Bnid Ma1s 1% z7)4 Bnid Aaaas|

0

015 ¥80001A40
| bu—snquioyy| zzbuui-snqwoyy

961001A40

1000v¥0C05910
3AIDA BUIUSDNSIPPUNOI XY

12090} 3000
9ADA [DOUBYdS

[So40u buiysens of|g 1S +0zDelv69h
P}IMS 3nSS3q

000¢-1'041/82
7S OvX9N 1109

J1{3ubel

L
Jioubeliotoa g | [ARA Tids @

4 omxmzoz& I

}buis-snquoyy
900080205910
SIXOLW/EX DL Uor
XOEYTI0LN
N
X1014d0
2?9::3 adig

Nx_:s :m%%f&m

X014dd
Bus-buiyyny adig

butjejnuwoy jente
0¢/Xy~¢dA0180
13| RAjeA |ids 3eds3 ||

rS OV X9p WO

0007-1°0/1/89

000¢-10L1/89 000¢-1'0L1/89
8| |vS 06X9NIo8 |¥S DBXIN HOg

L161-¢861/8r

1861-561/8)

XOEVIOLI
N
OLYANOLI0 LAY

I3]3WIOUD} JO Juiop

3}3UOUE|

XJEV150
Juof-{33.1p

J05-80516143v01874
6] 9S0H

0002-10/1/89
5 GoX9N 1og

1861-£61/89
7S 9 J3Ysop

§00080205910

abuojj—ayoipongy

XS 7040

bun-d1awIsH-g

96110A%0
77buis-snquoyy
KOCYOE' | XE2MG 130
ulof-}23.Jp-pu3
0£-80515140Y01874 96100140
9350
XY 5D XIEYOISIXZZN153D
Juiof-1d3Jp luior-}33.1p-pu]
X1545d J25-B0G 16140018+
Bu-Bugyn) adq ysd L3S0
YOV TSN XJEY 1519
N Julof-531ip
SO00VICESILD X19454
ZXSl¢ 5adid 193y Bu-buig ) adig y54
Sle-19dl YN
75 Sidip 3jgnog ANy
XIEY TSN I00VIZES9ID
N xsig 920d 3345
XT5445d XIEYIN
Bu-buyyn adg sq N
XJEV TS0 K1545d
Juiof-}3a.ip buts-burjyny adid ysd
wajshs voynguysip XT5HSd XJEVSID
10 3BRSIp-10 0] Bus-Buyn) adig s JUI0(-]23Jp
XIEVTSIN X15145d
| Iy By adg 54
JEYaWoO3aILID F00IYICESIN XIEYIH
ulof-J2aJip-pug [xsle vedd B34S N
03700101 3072187 GIZ-19dLL 100VIZES91D
12350H 0 Sidp 2inog|  rxgg g20d s
XEVTGIW S1Z-€0d11
N 75 dip adiy
X15145d XEVTGIN
Bu-Buryny adig ¥sd SZ
X0eY1G11 XT5l45d
iop | Suu-Buyn) adig ysd
10£-80515140¥18¥4)
G3SOH E%mﬁkw
X15445d XOEV 1510 XIEY TSN
Bu-Bugn) 30 g Juiof-}334p N
XIEVIIH XIEV TSN X195
1N N Bu-Buyym) adg s
CIT0VICESOLD X1945d 10V178€910
xSle 2300 1934S|  |bus-buim adg ysg 1x5l0 g3dd 3245
XIEVTSH EONOVIZESOLD 517-€0d7L
1NN XSl (200 215 25 dp adig
X13454 XIEVTON X1945d
buu-buryyny adig ysd 1N bu-buiny adg ys4
XOEVONOTG A3 XT5Sd XIEVIIN
Juiop pajbuo—yybi Buis-Buy4n) adig ySg 1N
XOEYT01/5149 XIEVOIWISO XJEY 199
Jutof -bunwdojsue || HuIor-133J1p-puj Juiof-]39.ip
PZ-p0010110¥D18Y 961001A40
73S0 2ibui-snquoyy
JEVANOORT0LID i
iuior-3uip-pu7] T

30]q- 134N Q]

86} 561 86/-£6L,
Z142ysed uoyeuiquay| | S 9IBYSDIL ¢me @m@ mm%\s Wm?wmmg\mm%g Ww?mmmmkmwz/
§ 8 aerd oL [T e i Rl
0F wom%&wsmi bun-a1j3ulay-q Bun-ajawssy-o| | buu- u;mEmr 0 m::‘fLEaL‘o
XOEYO3416139 7 IAIPA
gmﬁw\ﬁwdﬁ\%ﬁ %30|q uoiinquisip jo abioydsip—|io L
| Zbuis-snquoyy 961001 A40
[ 0L 911001A40 77bun-snquoyy
Nm Qi sidnog us-snquogy 91001440 XORYO3S 1XIG 39
'SZ0N 0896 vz S LOULSMEY S IBLLMAN
ST s YORVO3S PTG |39 JEVAW0TSIMI
0j0w Buiysomg c@s joad | 19-80515130V018Y ulof - P3p-pu 0P pajbuo—JyBry
xﬁ%z UI9SOH 9-80513130V01874 98-805151300187 4
o i SR o -
1zbuti-snquogy u-Bug ) adig w5 I V%mmﬁw% b Sﬂuw%mgomﬂﬁwu
YOEVARIASI30) plae ypinoqdofy XOEVIELAS BT XOEvIcihs
Huof-pa1p-14 - XEVISLASH ujop-pioogcop § piDoadoiy Juer-pioogdofa
09-8015 IVOV0 I8t X155 07 pajbuo— b 021 -805 151 10V0 1B, T T-B0GIGIHOVIIRY,
63504 Bu-Bugn) 244 454 SL-80515130701813 71350y 419504
QEVONOTS I3 | YR TN 3505 YLV TS0 XIEV IS0
uiof | aAjeuIquo) Rl XOEYISLAN Jnu-pJeogqdep U] &momqﬂu
XUV TSI C000v0Z8E910 jujor pajbuo-jybu [
N 1X56 13dd 13315 XT545d ;,,% w%cmkm& vy Ecg%gu ;,% w%cmkm&
YI5HSd Sl¢-19dLL -G ) adig 45 03-905151 1070197 0880515 0V01873
Buis-Buigjny adig 54 A mE ) 3|qnog YOV TSI €]9S0H €|3SOoH
6000 Ea% 911 éﬂji NN £00080¢05910 Soomo 09910
0XSIP 6200 2215 ENIIYIZESOD 51 X2ei /19 uor B IXCa/19 yop
Y954 s e x99 lodid 13345 62001040 £62001A40
Buta-bu ny adg ysq uL-Buling add ¥sd G7-60d11 eebun—snquioyy cebul—snquioyy
DR L dip 2dg
in XIEY I
XIEVTSIM NN
hutop palbuo-1ubyy 97-E0q1L Xusd Jojow—Joysp(
YOEVTSIN dip adig Bu-Buig ) 2t ysd
N XIEYTSH XEV 149
XT5454 1NN {u10f-234ip ¢4vd
bua-buiyymy 3dq ysd XT95d X1904Sd !
LIOVIZES9L Bua-6uyn) adg y5g fu-fugm) adg ¥4 00¢-¢8/51/99
X0 1j30d Rayg) XIEVTSD YL TSN 9S GZx¥/ Hog
JUi0-}23p N £861-£61/89
(0Z6-805151 400187 S 4 Jaysoj
11950k 720030205910
LI00302059L0 buii—onauwieH
SIXZON/TXCIN Juor 120090205910
S 10018M 89€101Ad0 7S 10018M 10018M 10018M ZS 10018M abuD|j-uniojsuoi)
‘Xz Bnid hauog| Znbu-snquayy L X8y Brid Maios| o) bnid hasos &1 xg |y Bnid hesos|zxeeyy Bnid Mesog
bS 961001A40 S [G1001AY0 ¥80001A40 8C100LA40 | ¢S L6200LAYT
gzbuni-snquioyy 81 bu—snquioyy | g Buti-snquioyy| g|buii-snquoyy

YNOTHAIL0
dund-136) /xp—7974d |

X§ X240

Bui-d1jawisH-o

700080205910
2bupjj-3}04pony

1861-561/89
S 9 J3ysop

0002-1'041/89
¥S GZX9 Hod

(056-91828230v2 | B4
[73S0H

KIEYAINBCDD
o9 /Txee o

S £62001A40
¢ebun-snquoy

001030706910
dund-Josb
aly Jo JpNg

XOEYQIN1BZ3D

TEXIEW/TXEEN Juor

Aub}

10

961001A40

22bun-snquoyy
KOEVA3G IXCENTG130
lutof - 33.1p-puy
7(-80515140¥018Y4)
FENYY
XIEVT5D
Juiof-adp
X19Sd
Buu-buyn) g ysg
XOEVTGIW
N
S¢-I9diL
S G0ip 3jgnog
ALIYIZESI
ixsie miadd @ais
XIEVTSIN
N
XT5145d
but-buiyyny adig ysd
XEVT5D
Juiof-}334p
XT5145d
Buu-Bu ) adig ysd
XIEVISIH
N
S1-10dIL
£s &1dib aygnog
@Eiﬁ%;
XG99 62010 19345
XIEVISW
AN
X1945d
Bus-buym) adiq ysg
XSk
yuior pajbuo—yyby
X15945d
Bun-Buryyny adig ysd
XIEVISIH
L AN
JIAATA m
s [CXGl9 980 19349
mx £0d1L
dip adig
XIEYTSIW
AN
?:‘mzﬁmwﬁﬁ ¥sd




ity

< ZOOMLION

CODE
0165118B0000

PAGE:
1/1

iagram

R
t Di

ircui

DESCRIPTION

Pumping Hydraulic C
FEIRMPEIE R (VOLVO/ISUZU)

CHINA

£ ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

%mEcZ&o

i Iquoy)

XOEV03S9) 3
Juiop

dooy
[£861-¢61/89

QEVONOSY LN
iop

Of¥03¥/€4S313:

1861 -261/89
7S 11 424seg

d e

0EL-0¢8r8E01631644

uoy|

7’8%3 1€09

o oysuegoy J00[qj3UUDLD |

L’ SEEXGLEbu-()

fossa

SAIDA [oUoH0aJp payosado lnoipAY Jongulsig o]

78000 LAY0
1ibu

LT0010 HORVIRIND
02 bul-snquioyy . 1
TOTSTRIGIO ¥BL8C911
S DXOZ/ANNSI =/ ngﬂ%ﬁ
of .
- 25880
1961-C61/8) To0Tan Juol 350y 860001A40
XOEYI0L D S 119150 X1 DNl L’ 50181 T3 2 bus-snquoyy
n N [ Xhwbnid | YOO8}
£000Y8105910) 961001440 000908151910 80001 A0 LIV ISIEL/AD| Juiop
01 7 b~ abuoy 4 1jfu-sngquoyy| SGEXGLaBu-Q SR 4
SEXLLE Bus-g oo
1361 -561/89 SATEIE: .
SAEA 31HNYS
11001140
9 Bt snquoyy 41 Buw-snquogy o] ! o
£xzii bnid OEYOR1013
BEE001 AN o
3)0id
HIONTAD o ———
L SoEXLybu-p 0
LOIIY8L9NLID Ndtnd 166161/ ¢ Buli-snuoty #
1o0|g anoA oubls | W B mwmfj;

N P § u oy 00LCIRISION 00ICIISISN  [00VETRISION
xomﬁ%mm 3ol 2od
|__tuop | 1N KOO

XOEVOG PITISII 186} -C6L/80) QEVNOSIING i
SSPRRZN/S XgIILr 5 9 12¥45e) r
BT 281 26v£89)
LS G0 ot 0| [T " 1
[£00038105310) o g ZXGe
ajeid blyjunow wloig 3heh eubi : XAVl XEV0L3

78-1264289 .|
Sl nbui-g| WP it

911001A40
6610
19118
s 9L100IAMI
k) ) Bu-snquay
0091881 12310 52&%@%
2 TN SIATVA 104INOD 000£38161910
S[TXCN/ZOTS|
BN OA H9Y])
96100/A40
i oty
SEXL LE Bu-( m
1100140
U001 sbuoj; ouBraEICIor by i b
L 861 g61/8) i 188 YITVIIDI3) ORGOL:
(L& (7S 71 124509 s B
XY
XOEVIOHO
N S XOLH/B/L4U0Y AR
" ve000Aad | xomém,%mm
g 2i0ld B -snauoty U
XO0IAS T < Bonompuny| 21007818
U7 | ahjon auogoasp pajosado /69 bnig )
N8, ' SSE XTUA Hans| 82600 1A40
i 186]-£61/80 (RE RS
357, 19150 XOVO3GEX
10 Winyay N0 Buix| J0SU3S AUNSSAYY JOSUAS anssAug
0060Y8151910 1O L 20 BN . : s exzz Ly bu-g
90/ [AULDL N 4 butg-snquoly W )
o AR A aevaanieesd | SHFO-0m) s Sl | SINAGSY Wmﬁﬁﬁm& 0LRISISIO
ot e LA Eme@mmmw 344 uoipng v e 1861-661/89
Ho vz 95 14I4se0 {9l
15 gt iy [ giooima |
& 7 buy-snquoly 10 wnja: 20jq anoA [oubig
15 9 P4seD i
puby 110



< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

S
T |3
=
S Mm

()]
w |
8 |5

(o]
Cl

o

—

~~
—

R

DESCRIPTION

ircuit Diagram

Distributing Hydraulic C

SR B E R (VOLVO/ISUZU)

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

XJEVI019 [ERIITDERE|
juiop Juiof 350y
XOEVIOH X0V1019
nN juiop
10145 X10135d X16145d XOEVISH
adid buu-but ) adid bu-burjjny adid buii-buiyyny NN N
1100v6)86910 XOEVIOUN 9000v618¢910 XIEVIGLA
AL N 1xgadd 3345 jor
1o-c411 Ol0-¢g1L s KON
25 1dp ady €5 0jdp 38 = atid bu-buiyny N
%20/ 2408 U o) 005030265810 0L00V6} " g_,ﬁ_m%z XaEVIGLN XT514Sd
XOSYT1C730 |25 1e-g <1 9] 1S jauceyy IXILgedd 331 XH0ISY AN adid buu-buiyny
OXTSH/TXBTN Juer 911001A¥0 X10145d XI0185d Jujof buipjap XJ2Y1619 G000Y61£5910
004038105510 Iy, BuL-snquoty adid bun-Buryyny did Buts-buijjn) moagm%mfc XSO£SY juiop 1xgi93dd [33)5
i uoRoNg XOEVOINT01 3D XIEVIO I XORVIOLN £ x320300 33)5 Juof_bupjap VIB-BUSISI Y167 . ax%w%:m )
Lpy00IN40 juiop N N YSO£5Y 00BY06151910 Juof 3soy ¢ bu-buyiny ooﬂmm,%mg
By bu-snquoyy (IR X0V019 X0EVI019 Jujol bujpiap £s pedip 2dig 100030705910 XOSVIGHN juiop
XOEVOIN1Z939 ol zsoy Juop Juor LML eI SPXLEN/EXTIAT L N SHODIRD
oo wor YoV OIS XAV Xiojsd ool 0y ol sy O XagiaLo Sl
WL LT Juiop ny adid bus-buigjn) 00021 0L/8 510088109910 , juiop dund woyesua]
! il XDEVIOLK gemm& 45 1EX)IN3IS IXTIN/TXLZW V9] 03 10 3 oomowmmnmw:wo
e (861-561/89 Iy 3dd bu-bilfny 185)-061/89 6CZ00LAI0 PO 15 S8l ais 1) g 00180
1O PERNE Y1) 15 1, RASE 0154 2100Y6182910 55 1] 4452 12 bu-snquoyy| Sz jodil |1 20 snquovs)
100038105910 G1-861 add buu-Duijny UX14g0d 3345 TB000TAKG 006006151910 25 5 g OEIEBL 1310
juop 15 4NN -gh/ L4 00£030255910 010-£9d1L 01 buL-snquoyy Sue)) ajbue- iy XaEY I o
| d d 6000V68£910 n TEETTITVIVIET:
L IS 0678 7XIXESIIRS [outey) 25 01 304 X180 193} 008151910 ) %Z Juol 3504
Bo RN | 6 01)1/8/1 100 g sod B b ) XOEVOINT0139
I "N 1579 HEDVE7 o0V 135970 o
S Bl x_:‘ﬁﬂcé:m‘ XOEVa3INsezI9 X1014Sd | ool sy | 652001A40 1xsigadd j3ajs SII001AA0
Juil asoy Juiop 3did bu-bupn) EVINOTOLNa 17 Buussnquoyy EI5 ?:f; -
902031509 L0 60001040 J0sues o XJ£Y1049 ulor 810088108910 did burs-b & o
8)0|d £f buu-snquoyy uiop 20 bur-bun
| I XOEVAIN 0139 TXCHN/ ZX L
XOEVTGEAS (@xeshleIvoes 00030705910 ST Juior g XEVISIR
1 4 ZX9EI uor ahEA 8y siod ol 3o 91100180 o w:f,__%__mﬂh;r 1N
i XY IBZND LBZ00LAYD 157700 14IV2}BY: 2£¥aNOT04 T3 9} Bu-snquoyy égw%
g N ¢ Buu-snquoyy ol a5y Juop !
£5EXGZH0 YOV
buu-g S XOEYaIfI0r — 4
8710000 06108151910 oxegypuer | | uop | G hisd
17 buu-snquoyy uop wm«qeza QWEQEQ add fu-burgyn)
500088106910 YOTveeSH £E Duu7STquoRy 7l B Snquony 0050307653
:éwwmwg o | , BTl B
d X ad | S
£100881059/0 =
IXUEN/IXLIRO a2d 13 mﬁmmﬁz Nwamﬁmmw%%mwwo
£2001AH0 75 MICERLSL/g U9-USZSNEILE] X151i5d
7 Buu-snquoyy SEX0LN Hod Juf asoy vZd xom%_mG adid Erm‘mgti
osavelossi0 || £861-c6i/B0 YOSV
wm:ﬂ: 7S Q) 14809 OQ@OM@ ﬁm ﬁ® ﬁO %éﬂﬁ% 9@%
CGEXCETeN0 XJEVISL XOENS A
AUor 10 Pl buu-p SZE uior
XOEVSOE /7S aax@ﬁg@& XOEVIGHA
ZXzbf Yomoauuoa psbuny, | adid fuia-burjjng NN
911001/40 TG XL LEH0 A i
Xt S 1Sd
1, Bu-snqueyy bu-g d u@& me%ﬁm«mmxw Nwmmmw ,%mwﬁo &a%:% uyn)
[REE ;%nja\ 50549 ] 1861 c61/89 FECO0L A0 517001 Sie-eogll
. 10735 /11 6 CE80 5 01 194509 1z Bup-snquogy | | Gjdio 2dig SLOD 90id
ST 74 Jaeo}/cesis bui-Q 0002-10L1/89 210088105910 YOG 200076185910
uof 350y 14111 007038151910 75 0EXUAHADS LWL N X9l 19915
%Mm,‘%ea %mﬁmw(mw Jurof 3buetdy/g 17894 IEIE06DIEL UL8-9IEDEdNAIELS m__,%%:wm%g )
95 L 4245 YOCVPESHA 9H001Ad0 Juof 3soy ol 350y 1861-C61/8) sl
%ommw_ﬁmﬁ.mm 2buol3 3ys, | 91 Bu-snquogy XSIESY [ XS0ey | 5 @1fs09
= XOEVQINT0130 6
s iy T S| | S
sy Jeol of EEI 00010159 JEVOACTOING £ xgzgatd 183)5 s sz allg 0222061191
ool 1esce 95 DEXIIHNADS __uop XSy e o 5o e i St
§97xG bua-p LLRLUYE P RAE! o] BUpiA adid bu-fuiyyny
01£38105910 v/£9-Hig Juf asoj 101 bu 100181
020088106910 opeig RGNy oA |jog C100V618£010 75 SN bnig
1og 288] 597001 /80 .| 0oovasjgigl0 7xq1gadid |33)5 91100100
120088105910 | S dooy 17 Buu-snquoyy SR jjuiop 010-59d11 75 1, Bu-snquayy
juiop 0002 1¥1/89 [SRIBIESIE| mm%e o 15 1141 3dg
Z661-1 6veE 75 BN Juiop 1) Suu-snquog 10154
5901 g 1861 -C61/80 [EREEInEE atd buubiny
00013810940 ‘OSN\QE\WQ 75 8194509 ol asoy XOEYIOIN YOrvI0l0 | OEVOROT0LAG ] IZ-MIYIGT XocvaINiorz | 9+0DIAED | 00RZ3BICISID
sbuoj4 1S SIXUIN 108 10007610v310 NN uiop oy Juaf 3soy juiop ), buiy-snquoyy | oig aer sueugn
000238105910 L861-£61/89 51°5/01-0KN U X9/ XTTH 0|
3uAp pasnuig]  [4S 1) 134seY J0}0JNUWINNIJY| 162001040 ahjeA jeuol|daup
quiop |07 buu-snquogy | hojesado sipeiphy fosyu0)
HUDY 'O 9/-66¢189 010088105910
Mo Aq M| gy bu-p




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

o
= |8
mmo
= 'Mm
o
w |
a |+
O | w
O | ©
—
o
—
~~
—

R

DESCRIPTION

ircuit Diagram

Mixting Hydraulic C
PSR (VOLVO/ISUZU)

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

009£0051910
3A|DA 10} 13A0) Em%w%gm@
007000251910 =
buijyas woay g 900040206910
FAETVE SIXSIMAXIIN U0
8S 8 19459 xomjm}Q
002-£8L61/89
85 17X8W 11°8 - XDj2idd
10oLaM L001a fun-buryiny adig
ooy o s L bnig | ¢'xgett big L0090
IoA 19} 194209 ¥80001AI0 | 96100LATD wiie %m,m i
7 115 1Bu-snquoyy | 77burs-snquayy XT0940
(SIXTTW § 131744 ppuey 10 1000Y0205910 [3 omxmoo&%ﬁ fun-buiyyny adig
i 96101LAH0 1 aAjeh buijjw pue buysep [ o 1S AR XOSVI0LH
SEL0AYD 77bu-snquonyy 120901 3000 [ TIATIENERT]  B0z/Xb~2dM0180] (0z/Xi—Zdholaa N
qzbu-snquogy ORI P 39 A0 109payds || b g | s 2Hen s i s ahen s axeuay OSVONORT0 LAV
HOEVOS 14226130 Juior 404w buiysens oj|4 006 | | 0002-} 041/89 0002-1'041/89 | | 000C-1'0LL/89 | | O00Z-1'0LL/8D J3JpLI0U}| §0 J1of)
Juiof 0L-8051G140¥018¢4 96100140 IS WIS 3n553dd) | 4g yxopMag 415 19X9WAS DS S J6XOWMADS| | 75 16XOWMANS
IS gjuiof asoy 12bu1-snquoyy L161-7961/ar | | £861-261/89 1861-C61/89 | | £86/-261/89 1851 -C61/89
ol asoy XXEYTGD JOEVESIXIINTS D 2413956 uoijebiguo 15 9424589 D) $S 94458y $S 913458y @ auoueyy
XEY19 Juor juor 3N A UIGZXG BN U gxz) | [ PN U oxg) | PN U gxg)
Juiof [ 7580515 V01871 02805151400 181 4 75 buu—g S bu-Q $S bui-g $S bu-g
XTERISd Bun-Buny adlg 54 LJuiol 350y giuof 3soy :
pu-Buiim 204 454 XOEV TSI XJEVI90 XJeYAI1§130 3301 U0I{NGISIP 40 3BIBYISIp-1i0 0|
X159 1N Juiof Juop
AN STIIYIZES9D XS4 S8L0L LAt
%?Gé [XGho Gadd 1334 Buis-buin) 3dig 15| 17bu-snquoyy S7I0dIL 961001AY0
1> adig §12-19d0 VIR I 75 dip adiyg 911001A40 77bun-snquoyy
HTIVIZESIID 75 gdip ailg ny ZIIVIZESN 7bun-snquoy 961001740 YOR035 12N 1)
140 120 121 LN IIIVIZESIND ¥'GZON 0804 X510 2129 12315 8000802059 2gbuy-snquouy wiop
R T XSl 9300 19315 YT SIXEHYD T OBV TFINSI 30 JEVON0TSMI
1y 0w o ojou Bulysong, Iy 1990551300018 \uior Juiop
XI55 ) 20 s ny YTo5d 4 juof 3soy 9L-805151 07131 93-05 G 00197
fu-Buyn) adlg 54 va@mﬁa YoHSd mmafﬁ i bus-buy 03 atlg s émﬂﬁ_ﬁzo L}4uiof 3say 9| 4uiof 3soy T
XJEVT0L/S14D Jutor pu-buyn) 2dig y54 5 XIEY199 XIEVTSIND XOEVISIND Julof
Juiof | Y198 YIEVTG0 JZDUL~SNquOLY Juof LO0030205910 NN 4N A
w0 aigr] 4245 ORISR b g 54 Juor XIRYI3HEI30 Y vkl XIS [TOEIIETSANT | OV I9AS | [ puof 250
zjuol 3oy | J0 3bueypsip-yo o] YOV YI545d o bus-fuyn) 30 usd YOEVTSASA o i luop ,
XETTIAD | Iy buu-buym 304 x5 05 808 oriehs ORI L juor [ETEED] EETEEnr 000"} 041/89
6{ulol 3soy L8065 3001871 i ( 15 SIXONSDS
AN JEVONOO3TNI0]  [TIIVIZESI AN 5l1uI0! asoq 74U10] 3501 =
XIEYI9H OCYaNOTSL T |1 {utof 350 1861-C61/89
anvgIsa Loy Xl it Pal g W [z KIEY LD HIET D 159 R0
4%l 05001010163 CIZ-15d1T LITIVIZE9IT X510 add 9 XEVIELR AN AN ORI
XOVIOUAS | [Jz4uol 9oy | loS Gidivadig|  frxsle 120 pais XIEVIEN SIZ-10dL L il YOEYTSLASN| LODIIZISON | OEW TSIASH abuolj
Juir YT 7 60d]] L) is dpadg b, e N L 1207 YSTAI240
EY0N0104 T3 il 75 dp Li s O B 204 ¥5d 08-80G G 00197 08-80511490018¢ fur
Julof B XTI uBuHn 20d d5d Iy RV 9N £4urof asoy Ljuiol 3soy 0
S-100L0140701 87 Buu-bun) adg ysd N 6I00YDZESHD 945 40N /00090205910 100080205910
¢ Juiol 350y OVGIL o 1X90 630d 8845 bu-Gum) 201 g5 LIIVIZEID G LXCo/ | uior SIXUINAD Juy YHOZHHIL0
JEYOHOQIYTOLIO \uop Buu-Bu ) adld ysd AP xql9 €ladd 3, 762001A40 762001040 dund-sez6) /Xy ~2924d )
Juog IS YRV UM 204 8 517-60d11 ¢bu-snquoy £EbuLI-snquouy
%:8;% gjuiol 3soy E,Nﬁ m%mf dip 3dg ]
16U snquoyy YIS T XEYTSH Jojoy bu XSZX17H0
Ja47) buyesphuag buti-Buiyin) 3dig 5| émﬁw% 54? d XIEVIGIM 1NN W mcz\o
YOV OBV I o a3 d11 Lo, 0 00080205910
911001A40 N i lus-Buiyny 3dig ys x%nmi 330g u-buiyn) 3id ySd| buoly
71bu-snquoy YRV OET50 1861-261/89
CO00VIZESIN X145d
S o | | sour s e Nw__mﬁ,mm,wmwwmw s I Juof ¥5 912409
YOEVTEIN COIVICESaD 07-6041 X945 e sd 0002-1°0/1/89
N Xql9 cadi jgays dip adig HIDYIZES9L Buu-buginy adg ysf 'HM 20d 854 002-28/51/30 S GZXgNa193
Y1944 ORoR X9 AT RIKIREEIN X190 XIEV TGN S GZxvpiog I056-01B28Z300 8¢
un-fungny adig 454 1N Puta-Buigyny adig ¥54 Julof 4N /861-C61/99 =Nt:3 9S0H
XONVONOTGHE X854 YT (L5 Soegs oroisid 95 7124509 OENAD)
Wop Bu-buty ] 3dg 54 i J{uI0l 3504 2000302050 TOXOER/XEEN U
XIEVT01/5149 VO AN bury 162001040
Juop i ?wﬁ xw:m,/mmmﬁo SIXCONEXCTIvo 1200902099 57 ceBuis-snquoyy
¥Z-¥001 01300184 96100140 7 100L8M 98101 AY0 10018 100 18M 10018M 100LaM0 3bUD|J-WI0)SUD| Otea
w0l asoy 17 fun-snquogy 75 XA Bnld | (Z70U-SMAWORY| | 76 G Bnig IXUIN Oid (G LX9 LI DNId | 7S ZxeEn Bmg a4 10 321
JEVONOOTTILD f 961001440 [SI00LAS0 | ¥8000JA¥0 | 82100AIT | £600IAMD XIEYAIN 800
Juiop HvEISaLL 15 226uu-snquoyy 05 gibuu-snquoyy|  IBU-SNquOYY| gBua-snguoyy g pebuu-snquoyy TX9EH/ TXEERILID
201Q-J3 Uiy |njy 0
$20]G-J3 UM 0L XCO# O

961001A40
77bu-snquoyy

XOYOIE XCONTG 39
Juiof

2L-80515} 30018+
g14uiof 3soy

XEVT90
Juior

X1545d
fut-Bui 0y adig ys

LY
N

SI710dIT
75 dp adig

YIZES9I
X0 712did a3y

YEVTSH
N

X1945d
buis-buijyny adig ys.

XIEV 15D
Juiof

X554
Bu-Buryyny 3dig ysd

YLV TSN
AN

51¢-19d 11
75 dip adig

SLOIVITES9ID
1XG9 G3did 133}

YLV TN
N

XT65d
bui-burj{n) adig ¥4

XORVGIN
Juy

XT545d
bu-6uy n) et ysq

YOEYTSH
AN

HLIVIZESHD
XG0 9130 133)s

SI7-E9d1L
i ady

YOEVTIH
4NN

X544Sd
Su-buym) adig w5




ity

< ZOOMLION

CODE
0165318A0000

PAGE:
1/1

iagram

R
t Di

ircui

DESCRIPTION
FRILWMEENLE L (HINO)

Pumping Hydraulic C

CHINA

£ ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

961001740
Iz buny-snquoyy
ESETRIED]
0081Y81€09}
dagy
1861561/

14

Lz Su-snquoyy

AR Jeuo1paUIp pajesado Jnesphy Jojngusig o)

780001A40

SRR
SIXZIW/ duior)

r
xomﬁe}o

[ IN__|
000210531
3

£861-F61/89
1S 7} 1459

JEVOH0TEITI
juior,

JEVOAUSHIRT
ESEXLLE bus-g of

100180
XUTH Bl

I
— NI
100V8197411 s TH “
aneA jeubis | aono 5000170 | [ 7
Ndd 1z b o) bug-snquogy] |y, 6 oy
YOEYQINSA D JOEVAINTIID
o

4]
XIEVTOLHD JOEYIND XIEV 0D YIEVTOD
N N

i

i
| r\m_wm akjed gelg ol 7304 N .
%@mmﬁmw EsexL Lebu

100038109910

afeid afeh b

I

911001A40
) Bug-snauoyy
XO£YQ3N 101 39|
wiop

0007810910
pitd
FroeaTs 1 S
X777 = G exce Buiip 31100
LS papuer_| i [ T ET ) RS
XIEVTIIND SOy 1XIW bmig 1189
Iy [86-061/89 | HRo00iAd | e YOG [ESTHIVE
iz s 1) Buy-snquogy add fupal Jnjeipey
‘émmm_;o oy BN assald
i ZXCHIN
[C0086¢51910 XEveIezs YOV
R S oo | | aconinen || IS0 || Shomin
2100¥818¢9| ) DuiSnGuUOL] [p Duj-snquoty] g Du-Shquouy 60003020590
‘xuﬂmﬁw% /0 Dhig WIZTRL5/® | FO00yRI05010 31014
620010 SSSEINI 0
L Y /86| -£61/89 s

€3 961001A40
1z Bu-snquouy

[15 0 424589

10SU3S 2UNSSalg  Jasuas anssalg

i

0060¥8151910 [€SEXZZ L Buni-(

30|g [RuUDY2 [Ny

Jual asoy

LSHAe0
o, Guny-snquoyy

TN V0GTE 00080816191
XS/ X EEWIUOf

b | S dd B |
o §BE00} 0Z0VBLESITD)
21 buy-snquoiy abuoyy |1
CTAVE | XOEYTITSE: 8- 10589 | [g-1'0-0924]
quiop” | Seexngbui-n | | abne wnmey

awaog\ T 31 {1341 wopang mﬁmm@zﬁmé
: 009VBIEE0l] ot
by | [POEID

Juop

Ji0 UIn}aJ %00]q aAjoA |pubig

7 U0} 110



< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

o
o
= |8
<
(@)
w |
o | m
o |1
o | ©
—
o
—
~
i

R

DESCRIPTION

ircuit Diagram

Distributing Hydraulic C

SHCH AL E R (HINO)

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

XDEYIDID IERIIEBREE|
wor ] Juiol asoy
XOVIOH X0EVI019
NN uor
X10145d X1014Sd X16145d XOEYIGHY
adid bu-buryyn) adid Bun-butmy adid bu-Buiyny 1NN
1100Y618€910 XOEVI0LIY 9000618910 XJEVIGLA
1X1193dd 13345 N 2xg930d 13345 juiop
010-£9d1L 010-£9d11 XT6L5d RV
75 0jadhd buu-bun) £5 Dj2did Buu-Buiyn)) RG] adid bu-buiyyng 1N
00[q DA Bk o) 00£0302€5810 0100¥618£910 ol 350 XOSVISH X154
YONGINTZr 0 | S X030 oy ] N add buu-6uiyyny
IXSN/TXGTHuOr 91100/A40 X101454 XT0Lasd Juiof X2E¥1519 S0OVEIESID
001038105910 7bu-snquouy adid buu-buiyiny adid Bus-Buryn) SNIVEIRE9 XS0£5Y juiop 1x61¢8dd 334
add uoijang XOEVOINI0139 XOEYI0 4 £xgzgadid j@ajs U0 118-B05I514D72I8 74 X16145d
L¥001A40 juiop N XS0V 008708161910 Junf asoy adid buu-buyn)
aybu-snquogy WIS XDEV1019 Juiof s 6zodd buu-bui iy WIS ORI
XOEVO3INZr30 quaf asay Juiop ETET 1 SETIVEL [FIXCT/ XTI N
IXISHIDXBTHIY XOV1019 XORVI0 I Juol asay ol 350y o A XEY1519
[RUAEES uiop Iy adid bu-buiyyny 0007~} 0LL/8D 21 Dushquoqy [ juor |
ol 250 21008109910 T 00030265910
XXV X015 XOEVIOI 7S 0EXDINADS IXTIN/ZXLTNU
15881 1861-C6L/89 Y add Bu-buiyyn) 1N 1861 -¢61/89 6£200LA0 HUB4 10 i
ol buel /- 150 9% X0} 21006185910 010-69411 95 1} J34520 Lzbus-snquouy so ol
100038106910 Gl-86) adid bun-buijjny ZX0igadd 193js f11did buus-furyyny 0001 006006151910 25 §j3tid bua-Buny
juor 1S Nn9L-9)/LAs 0£0302€5310 010-€9dIL 6000Y6 185910 1} bus-snquoyy bueyy pajbue-jybry XORYIGH
oL s teavatvons e 75 (1204 bu-uym) XNp3td 3315 SOOI AT NN
XIEVI0IA S IXOU/B/Hur buy-0 fdd W@wmwm
n - 1in)
[ NN [SEITIRET]
S 16%056-7)SZSDILE XOCYAINS5Z30 X10145d Juiol 3soy BEZ00IAYD 4\ooo«mn_fmmw 1
Juol asoy Juiop fadid bui-burgjmy ESITER ° ?:%,;E& 1X619300 19945
SISO L62001AH0 st XAVI019 Juiop [ s Y Xisj¥sd
aeld £ebuu-snquoyy UI0] : G188 155 adid Bui-buiyn)
| julop XDEVQIN10139 OXCTH/TXLINIL
XOEVISZAS (2xeeme 1vozs 500030205310 (SRALIE LR Juop P XOEVIGIA
1 f X8 Juoy 3 RA 3] EIF Juf 250y TTTo0TRd h ____J“,(hﬁm__mm(: é%ﬂa
XOLYI8ZHI £6200LAH0 159-7 000118 2EVNDT0113 ylbu-snquoyy
mm.mf% ny £ebuy-snquoyy Junl ssog & 53 Juer
bui-g SL-38Lh XORGINI01 39 L x%ﬁ:ﬁ}
BL100170 TERIe.8 IXEEHUOr Juop
17 bu-snquouy o mE__ AT 317001740 gaﬁw‘%mé
500088105910 YORVEeSH EEbul-snquoyy 71Bu-snquogy e
% Eﬁ%é% g f , s ssarimgions weq)
- 18661/ [3 [ a — T reEEE 171941l
Juof 350 4 () J345e) d ka ¢ d — %zoﬂﬁwg S gjatd buu-buy )
£1008810310 RED) b
[CIEEDHIR £000¥6186910
IXDEW/IX LN duor 75 4NN9J-B/EMaL 8td Juiol 3soy X530 1934
6620010 7 WEELsUe 1906V 0| XGHESd
17 buy-snquoyy | | STXIIW 4109 | Juiol 350y ved Juof j3did buia-buiyyny
00928106910 || LHIEEV® g
ahue}) vopng 75 0l {2sen OO@QM @ ﬁ m ﬁ @ ﬁ O QQ%A%EM xomﬁﬂ}
7 UH ESEXT6 Z€HD XOEYISLAY X2EVIGHI
Aoy 10 ‘ bun-g 1) uiop
XOEVSUE/1ESHD XGRS XOSYISHA
1 IXTTNUOL.L atid bun-6uryyny NN
9iooLRi SSEXL 1640 d xd v ORTESHT TITTAREaT | Y6185
1bu-snqual buu-g ( Q ahuel 35t 1X6Igadid 33 adid bu-buyyny
JEAETIES] X0EV168 /5e59) ] 86-161/D BEZ00TAIT [ grean | Sle=e9d1L
juiop Juor 3¥SH/l STTT67e0 45 1) 4580 176u-snquoy gjatd buu-uiyyn) 3did buta-bui
1S T00NIT XOEVD1/GESHY - g 200076186910
T o _ s S| | g
JEVONOTOL 1861-£61/89 g YTGT35d
Ul ISEELS VRINDIEL E-MEIEIIEL 4 U
juop S 0} 124809 TORVIESHd TIAK il 3v0y el 30y s fcid Bu-Bui nyys
000z~ 1°0LL/89 ey 3751 9 buti-snquogy SISV XOEVISIN
1 XSIESY 45 81245e
.__ﬁ‘__mms__ﬁt;w Lb6l-€61/80 XIEVCH Jusp duor R ]
331y oo oL Junf asoy 7S 1] 194se) :“Dz?% LITIY6IESIT 118906990 15 SEXEN 1 XQ%N;
! 0002-1"0Z1/80 £xgzgadid j3a)s £ 97000 Buu-Bu ) [ wmsam
2661~ 1'75y589 4 Q€ XIHAIDS Juor Serd e YKT85d
G97XG bul-g XISy adid Bui-burjjny
00/£381099}0 /€9 Juol asoy Juof )
eNgmmoS@E li3peg iojenunny el eg N6 75 S bnig
1°8 8981 662001 A0 Nidigu x1gadd pajs ARG
Jooaesioso10 16 dooyy L7Bun-snquoyy 010-£9d1L s 9 Bu-snguoyy
uop 0002~ 171/89 ROaERaD | p 75 a0 BB I
&0l 5HiE 75 8N iy oy 1} 2U-ShOuoy XI014Sd
59 X517 DULD L861-€61780 EEEG add fu.r-buigjn)
Semmmwmmﬂc | o%mmm%ﬂm% 15 B 425e) Juf 350y XOEYI01N XO0VI019 | OEYNQTIOIAR] ILTIMEIVISH] XOCVaINT0l30 | 9HIO0IAD | DDEZ36IGI9N0
[1000v610v310 | A uio| uio unf 350, uio| Bury-snguot i
[N 196/-061/8 S1E/01-0XN N(m%%&@mﬁﬁa N juiop oy ol asoy IO |1 Buy-snquoty |sorg snen bugesn
I3 pasy 75 ) {94589
J0j0jnwnnady S%ﬁwﬁmm& 3AjeA BUOI3Ip
ot AT o] pojesado pe.phy o)
Jexgg buu-o Juop

005188112310
juior

9llo0lA¥a
ojbu-snquoyy

dund uoijeougn]

9} 100440
syfu-snquoyy

006188112910

Juiof

TEMTVIE
Junl asoy

XOEYO3IN0139
Juiof

9}1001A40
1 buni-snquouy




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

fUeL 0

961 001A0
77bun-snquoyy

o
o
= |8
<
o
w N
o | m
o |1
o | ©
—
o
—
~
i

HOEY36 TONG1 30
Juiof

119-81515143v21874
Ljuiol 3soy

XIEVID
Juiof

X195
adid bui-burpn)

R

DESCRIPTION

ircuit Diagram

Hydraulic C

Mixting

WML E L (HINO)

[T
ANy

n_m;‘moﬁé
) adig

JII0YIZESOL
xGlg 120d 23S

XOEVTSIH
AN

X15145d
Bdid Bui-buiym

XIEVT0/519
Jurof

05-+0010140¥D18+4
74uiol 3504

XLV
AN

EN00YRISSHI
31fld

XOEY101AS
juiop

JEYaNOT0413
Juiof

S-+0010130V01813
¢ julol 3soy

JEYAHOQI N3O
Julof

911001A40
7,6ut-snquoyy

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

184} J3gep

91100140

| Burs-snquoty

96100LA0

77buis-snquoyy

XIEYOIXTH9 3
Juiof

121805151V I8
gliurol 3soy

XIEV99
Julof

X15145d
adid buu-buifyny

YT
AN

009200251910
9A|DA 10} 13A0)) : 71110
00000751910 QBUSquoY
Buijas uoaypymg 900081205910
- SIXOUA/LX O} UIOr
£861-¢61/80
85 Eimm\a XIEV W
002-28161/89 sxzd_;g
OMM%QNWW%%M Sowm; Soﬁm% adid but-burjyny
IS IX0INONId | GTIXeEiN Dnid
e ahel Bury ¥80001A%0 | 961001780 L
7 11 bu-snquoyy| 7zbuis-snquoyy Al
1000V0Z0S910 [ J/8XeOnmAm [ /L8XEHTIRWAT gdd buu-buyiny
SEI0LAET 1 S0 BuISOMSHPUNOIKIY | 5™ anep | | Js anen YOEVTIM
77bul-snquoyy E>o @>8 3000 TINTON/OLUIMY | [ 00/X-TdNIIG0Z 002/X9-2dA1L80Z N i
XORVIG 2 120 3AIDA [1P8 IS anep IS @MRA | |4S aARA EVTHOUTIATH
o oyou BUYSERS 0114\ ez | [o00z-T0ul/@ | [ oooz-Tory/eD | | OIOZ-TOLL/E | [ WA pjauouey 1o oy
0180151307087 511180 WPYIMS 3UNSS3N | | 45 [7XONMIS | | 9S DIXOWHRIS | |5 [6XINMRDS| |15 I6XIWMRIS
9jutol asoy 77bun-snquouy L161-786L/80 1861-061/89 1961-£61/89 1861-€61/40 1861-€61/89
Y190 YOEVES XTSI CL1ofs09 | |y IIS0Y 7S 94sen 7594945€0 759434589 piauae
Juiof Juiof 3njeA g%vmxms anen :@,NXS ENED C@, U Inen :m, e
XT6RSd 1258155407187 HEBI954)y1187 (S buig %S bui-p 45 bui-g 45 buis-g
adid bu-burjyn) i;% WQﬁ gjuof asoy ,
x%&zéz xum,ﬁm&aﬁ ém%%:mza 00 ualnguysip Jo bioyasip—fio o]
SBHIAY
Nw__ﬁ:e:ﬁm,mmwwf pdid mgw@wﬁﬁj Bu-snquiogy 70411 %1110
§lg-19d1L ON [ 7 dip adig SUTIAY0 776u-snquoyy
7S qLdip adig il UIVIZESOH BuLs-snquogy 96111LAY0 XIS XTSI
. i 81119020591 77bu-snquoyy Juiof
xﬁ:mg JIIVIZEOID 7"SCON 0894 [XGl6 7120 1331 - S S
3d1d |39
xrmgg ;mgmm;_z 5 Jojow buiyseng x%%z 19819 VT3 zéz o
adid bu-buiyyn) N 5S4 g juiof 3soy L4199 30721874 198-BI95 1701874
XJEV 19D X1545d [ 3did bui-buijjny XIEVISIWY 1} {uol asoy 9)4uial 350y
it i ATV N O SR YRV 50
b adid buia-buijyny | Zbuns-snquoyy Xﬁ%o TR0 i i Juiof
wa1ES WLNQUISID o un-bun) X2 AT TG vorid XLV IgRS (SIS s0nvns | | S eponms
J0 abuegasip-ji0 0| RN T L adid buu-buiny XIEVTSIASM Juoy g1l Juioy
| N adid bu-bur 09815312181 Juo RO [EIRTEIERED) HIZILLE
1) ol 350 XIEYISH ~ 1S GTXINMALS
o4 H Iy 1SL-8195 07187 gljuinl asoy y]4uof 350y
it 1 B A bl TS el ssoy XIEVIIND XIEV TSR0 e
09-+00/0112¥0 187 Némmj@mﬁ; ;f_immz@; e Nﬁf__%ﬁmmmwgm émﬁwwg ull N ﬁmwzﬂ__ﬂmﬁ__
Jzjuol asoy | |25 qdip adg D50 1301 s it Gznd1 T Xuﬁwzz LIBSICISHT| XOEVISASH] | auey e
= 75 dnadig Julof
x% o s mfmmw%% i oA RN add bu-uyjn 18-85 DT IETS 0188155071874 Gel LN‘N%
XI5 TSN PQd bu-butn Y XIEVI5IN £l4uiol asoy gl4utol asoy
adid bu-urgn) Iy O0IFILESI YT AN MEMET I
XOEW161 L X19sd 210 §209 13315 adid buis-buigyny @Z/;Nmm@; §IXZIN/1DJuor ST IOr / HHIZEYIND
ujo adid bu-buijn) phed (X549 €120 [ootg L6201IAY0 L67111A40 et
juior adid bup-buijjny 7 1 adig ¢ebui-snguoyy ebun-snquoyy
Pl e XI5 LTI 9760411
4NN TGN XS OX1040
X515 X199 YIEY IS
‘ XIEYTGLM NN BuJ-()
adid bun-buiyymy Julof NN 1uiof q7E9d11 XToSd Jojou @c%z TITTAIIISoN
ém%z x%ﬁmg " mg%mww,&: P nju 3t adid but-Buryyny o abueyy aenbs
IS X354 :z,&zm%u X&ZE XN e -6/
- vd 2Y{5E!
;m&_@mg@% Mﬂ,mzﬁw mmmc@,;e Nxmww‘mmaq%%gm baid buu-buin) zwzzz Y6135 5 w ay J__NEE%G
iy X916 £3dd j3as dn ad IL00Y0ZESI adid buu-buiyyn adid Bus-buyyyny 100078151/ 1S STIgNHADS
Y9454 XOEYTI . szz X510 =0 ol YIS0 OV 95 SIxTHHog TTRTTIET
adid bu-buiyny 1N adid buis-buijiny __Sé_%mwsgi AN 1B6I-€61/4D __vm%mmmw%ha
EPN
XICYAROTS I3 xi\%l XIEV 1SN JLJui0l 3son 95 7 4345eg o
Juiop adid bu-buiyyny inN 15910 IX9EW/ZXEE WO
XIEVTIL/STI0 NI XIEV TG0 PILEIIAEEE ess L1
Julor juiof Juiof SIXTCH/EXTINRUO G 57 gebun-snquoyy
¥-00101 400184 961001040 [IIEL mwm:;% 1008M 1008M 108 1M afiuel [ITEED
yuiol asoy 72 bu-snquoyy 75 sixeanbmg | (Z7DUIZSNGUOLY | 75 5xgm Bnig IXUN Bmg | SPXOWmig | ¢S oxeenbnig s g g g
DS EATED) i %H11AY0 L5H1IAY0 BINAY BEITTIAN LoZ00INY XICYOINI8L0
Hop LTSIl 45 22bu-snquayy 5 gibui-snquouy| gbuis-snquouy | ojbu-snquayy |75 ¢cburi-snquoyy XN TIXEEN VY

320]G- J34Uddi{ Ny 0]

YUy 110 ]

SICI0d1L
75 dip ady

ILIIYIZESID
X519 7900 13345

XIEYTIN
4N

X1945d
adid bui-buipiny

XIEV99
Julof

15145
adid gﬁ‘ Ny

BTN
AN

S7-I0dI T
75 tip ady

SHOYOZESIID
x5 52dd 32y

VTSI
AN

X19454
pdid bui-burpymy

XYM
Juop

545
adid %‘mg:ju

BTN
AN

ALIIYIZESILD
x99 913dd 23}

g

YT
AN

X1945d
3did bui-buryny




< ZOOMLION

EEM Spare Parts Manual

fuep 1D

BBETTIAYT
21 uyy-snquoy

{08IM

9dip adig

JEYONOSAIMT
ST Juor
N

o
T | S
mm o
& (a)
(@)}
L <
[a) o
@) Yo
(@] (o]
—
o
g
N_UL -
< —
a
£
s
W o
=y
> k._”m.m
S m
= HEI

DESCRIPTION

Boom Hydraulic C
i

£ ZOOMLION

CHINA

000z-1°01/83
aukaiss

s sh o

LLLESTS
%910 34

jadid zm‘cw: 1m)|

£861-661/89
VS 8194509

Szl 109281

6VST1/SIA
ior

o

O£YaKOSZ LN

118=T 079 3504
LIDOY6705900

i
o

a\ek aduejeq

I6ISETIE0ENG

AN L6/
158 194580

LR
sy snquouy

[IMYH[3NRA UL Hiny
E-1€€/419715d

ajel ey




Z/FEM Spare Parts Manual = ZOOMLION

£ ZOOMLION DESCRIPTION 4 F4 PAGE:
Base Structure Hydraulic Circuit Diagram 1/1

CHINA JEC R 0165054B0000

CODE  %ifith

FLbICACAR1206-
L1200

Rear outrigger cyli

FL6TCATAIIS-

L=fan

el valvel

Plate?
161 54A001{

Frong outrigger swinging cylind

to hose pipelnuli-cha

1160%6ANTT
Uloop S5

FuGICACAT206-
L=l

Plate
1606STEN21S

1604511201

#iPlafe

3

Plate]
VIS TERI3

Frong outrigger swinging tylinder




